60 meter
Heat:1

1269
1509
85
881
805
1198
1085
1153

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:2

939
1100
890
14638
1203
1473
960
240

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:3

1614
1084
16638
2063
1795
1570
852
1793

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:4

15
1476
1792
1790
877
1794
1292
9822

O J O U~ W N

29/12/12 Gent

Ben V Time :09:43

DE VARE CLARA
LAUWERS IZA

M KADEM MAHERA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
GENDARME XANA
PRAET AXELLE
VERMEULEN LISA
D'HAUWERS FEMKE

Ben V Time :09:43

FAVOREEL THAIS

BERNAERS ELLA

ROSSIGNOL LAURE
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG.
HEYVAERT NONA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE ROOS
FERNEZ ALESSIA

Ben V Time :09:43

LOENDERS LA-MY
VAN PARYS JUSTINE
MARIEN KJERSTI

DE SMEDT BRITT
SPITS FE

MOUTON HEIKE
WILLEMS CARA
SEGHERS ELLEN

Ben V Time :09:43

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
COOLS CHARLOTTE

LUCAS CATHO

BRIES JULIE

HONORE ELLE

SEGHERS LOTTE

VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE

Coolsaet Liana

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04

05
04
05
05
06
05
05
05

04
05
06
05
05
05
05

STAX Indoormeeting

KAAG
HAC

O0SGA
KAAG
AVZK
STAX
DEIN

STAX
ZWAT
ACDL
ACME
LEBB
KAAG
ACW

O0SGA

OEH
DEIN
AVZK
LEBB
OEH
HAMM
STAX
OEH

OCAN
KAAG
OEH
OEH
KAAG
OEH
LEBB

9.36
9.82
9.95

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
13.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

02
07
31
41
42

45
45
63
72
82
89
20
45

55
85
87
95
27
55
74
77

29
56
72
08
46
58
99
23



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben V Time :09:43

Heat:5

1 1849 JACOBS MARA 04 LYRA 10.34
2 2147 VERBEKE ERINN 06 STAX 11.28
3 1474 VAN OOST ELLA 05 KAAG 11.37
4 1138 CHRISTIAENS FLO 05 DEIN 11.70
5 1569 ROBBERECHT HANNE 05 HAMM 12.02
6 947 DE RIDDER HANNE 06 STAX 12.31
7 1777 HUION MARTE 05 KAAG 13.18
8 946 DE PAUW ROOS 06 STAX 13.95
60 meter Ben V Time :09:43

Heat:6

1 9800 Van Elzakker Trijntje NED 9.96
2 1454 DE TROYER LISA 04 ACDL 10.84
3 1430 GELDHOF HASSE 05 AVR 11.70
4 1688 CRAEYEVELD LISA 05 STAX 12.37
5 1860 BOESMANS EMMA 05 STAX 12.62
6 2279 VAN DEN BROEKE EVI 06 STAX 12.76
7 9826 De Smedt Linn NA 13.94
8 949 VAN DE VIJVER FLEUR 06 STAX 13.96
60 meter Ben V Time :09:43

Heat:7

1 1453 OKUSOLUBO TINU 04 ACDL 10.27
2 903 CHAM GAELLE 05 AVR 10.63
3 1952 VAN MULLEM LAURA 04 VOLH 10.75
4 18 FLORKIN VICTORIA 05 OCAN 10.95
5 888 HUYCK TIMEA 04 ACDL 10.95
6 9837 Collard Oriane NA 10.99
7 1227 CROES FEMKE 04 DUFF 11.87
8 887 HUYCK LARISSA 04 ACDL 11.89
60 meter Ben V Time :09:43

Heat:8

1 1401 VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT 04 ASVO 10.33
2 1861 STUER LOUISE 04 STAX 10.57
3 938 DE BRUYNE LAURE 04 STAX 11.15
4 9600 De Clerck Jitske 11.49
5 1560 JACOBS LIZE 06 ESAK 13.05



60 meter
Heat:9

2367
2389
1782
1797
9833
937

N U W N

60 meter
Heat:1

2315
1072
1809
1104
1463
297
2026
1205

O J O U~ W DN

60 meter
Heat:2

1263
1232
2539
117
1206
118
3374
9601

O J O U W N

60 meter
Heat:3

9827
2012
1674
1190
2619
1212
2015
2011

~J O U W N

29/12/12 Gent

Ben V Time :09:43

VERHEYEN LIEN
VANROOSE RHUNE
VERCAIGNE METTE
WITTERZEEL AYCO
Barbe Marie
SIMAEYS ANNA

Ben Men Time

SPITS JASPER

TORCK JARNO

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
ROBBERECHT WOUT
MOUTON ARTHUR

Ben Men Time

DAEMS JELLE

SMET LUKAS

MEES LONDON

MEDICI LEANDRO

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
DERAMAIX KENZO

VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JAN.

coupez alessio

Ben Men Time

Metten Willem

BUYSE KARSTEN

DE PLECKER JARNO
URBAIN MAURICE
COOLSAET DYLAN

VAN DE VELDE MILAN
RANGAN NANDO
SAERENS IBE

:09:56

:09:56

:09:56

04
05
04
04

05

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
04
05
04
06
06
06

STAX Indoormeeting

VOLH
LEBB
VMOL
OEH

STAX

OEH

LAT

KAAG
KAAG
ZWAT
ACLE
HAMM
STAX

ZWAT
ACW

VOLH
O0SGA
STAX
O0SGA
STAX

STAX
STAX
STAX
MACW
STAX
STAX
STAX

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

O O O

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

77
30
36
55
95
99

.65
.83
.88
.92

.08
09
19
20

19
44
45
64
71
80
38
70

61
62
97
00
04
77
85

DNS



60 meter
Heat:4

9838
1145
1321
336
1250
448
9840
637

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:5

1105
1187
1188
9602
1802
1203
2528
1184

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:6

296
295
2531
2530
1182
1349
9603
3273

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:7

1932
1547
9819
2013
1974
2687

N U W N

29/12/12 Gent

Ben Men Time :09:56

Lammens Tristan
DHONDT ROBBE
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
PAUWELS THEAU

DEN BLAUWEN MILO
CARLIER ZACHARY
Wiame Arthur

FERRI MASSIMO

Ben Men Time :09:56

COOREVITS KASPER
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
ROTTIERS BORIS
Serrano Sem
VERZEELE CORNEEL
HETIRMAN BAVO

DE COCK RUBEN
HERBOTS CEZAR

Ben Men Time :09:56

VIAENE VALENTIN
QUERTON THOMAS
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
ANCAER ARNE

DE GRAEVE KAMIEL
FRAEYE SIMON

Querton Gilles
WAEYENBERGE LENNERD

Ben Men Time :09:56

DE VRIESE JARON
PEETERS JULIAN
Decoene Wout
UYTTENHOVE OTIS
STROOBANT LUCAS
VLASSENROOT THOMAS

04
04
04
05
04

05

05
05
05

06
04
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
06

06

04
05

04
04
04

STAX Indoormeeting

ACG

ASVO
OSGA
KAAG
OSGA

OSGA

KAAG
STAX
STAX

STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX

ACLE
ACLE
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
STAX
ACLE
STAX

ASVO
MAC

STAX
STAX

STAX

9.70
9.72
9.98

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.

32
64
73
73
31

95
98
64
77
85
85
93
14

68
85
08
92
12
19
43
90

13
58
03
12
87
19



60 meter
Heat:8

1 1023
2 2021
3 1197
4 1185
5 1656
6 1207
7 1191
60 meter
Heat:9

1 2540
2 1200
3 2545
4 1193
5 2542
6 3037
60 meter
Heat:10

1 9604
2 2529
3 2526
4 9821
5 1267
6 9844
60 meter

Heat:1 CORRECTED

2315
1072
1809
1104
1463
297

2026
1205

O J O U~ W N

29/12/12 Gent

Ben Men Time :09:56

COENE THOR

DE NEEF KJELL
BONNE TOBIAS
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
SOUMARE ALIOU
BONNE MICHIEL

VAN CAENEGEM WARRE

Ben Men Time :09:56

TRAPPENIERS ARTHUR
DE WOLF STIJN

DI LEVRANO LUCCA
WILLE STANLEY

VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
VERWILGHEN VIC

Ben Men Time :09:56

Foncke mateo
KLUSKENS JOCHEN
NEELS BEAU

Cock Jules
SHADRON RUBEN

Bouafia Dries

Ben Men Time :09:57

SPITS JASPER

TORCK JARNO

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
ROBBERECHT WOUT
MOUTON ARTHUR

04
04
04
05
05
06
05

04
04
05
05
05
05

04
05

04

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

STAX Indoormeeting

RCG

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

VOLH
STAX
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
VOLH

VOLH
VOLH

ZWAT

OEH

LAT

KAAG
KAAG
ZWAT
ACLE
HAMM
STAX

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
13.

O O O

10.
10.
10.

55
79
98
12
65
98
34

12
20
44
61
73
81

78
45
677
72
98
26

.65
.83
.88
.92

.08
09
19
20



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben Men Time :09:57
Heat:2 CORRECTED
1 1263 DAEMS JELLE 04 ZWAT 10.19
2 1232 SMET LUKAS 04 ACW 10.44
3 2539 MEES LONDON 04 VOLH 10.45
4 117 MEDICI LEANDRO 04 OSGA 10.64
5 1206 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE 04 STAX 10.71
6 118 DERAMAIX KENZO 04 OSGA 10.80
7 3374 VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JAN. 04 STAX 11.38
8 9601 COUPEZ ALESSIO 11.70
60 meter Ben Men Time :09:57
Heat:3 CORRECTED
1 9827 METTEN WILLEM 11.61
2 2619 COOLSAET DYLAN 04 MACW 11.62
3 1674 DE PLECKER JARNO 04 STAX 11.97
4 1190 URBAIN MAURICE 05 STAX 12.00
5 2012 BUYSE KARSTEN 05 STAX 12.04
6 1212 VAN DE VELDE MILAN 06 STAX 12.77
7 2015 RANGAN NANDO 06 STAX 12.85
2011 SAERENS IBE 06 STAX DNS
60 meter Ben Men Time :09:57
Heat:4 CORRECTED
1 9838 LAMMENS TRISTAN 9.70
2 1145 DHONDT ROBBE 04 ACG 9.72
3 1321 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 9.98
4 336 PAUWELS THEAU 04 OSGA 10.32
5 1250 DEN BLAUWEN MILO 05 KAAG 10.64
6 448 CARLIER ZACHARY 04 OSGA 10.73
7 9840 WIAME ARTHUR 10.73
8 637 FERRI MASSIMO 05 0SGA 11.31
60 meter Ben Men Time :09:57
Heat:5 CORRECTED
1 1105 COOREVITS KASPER 05 KAAG 10.95
2 1187 ROTTIERS BASTIAAN 05 STAX 10.98
3 1188 ROTTIERS BORIS 05 STAX 11.64
4 9602 SERRANO SEM 11.77
5 1802 VERZEELE CORNEEL 06 STAX 11.85
6 1203 HEIRMAN BAVO 04 STAX 11.85
7 2528 DE COCK RUBEN 05 VOLH 11.93
8 1184 HERBOTS CEZAR 05 STAX 12.14



29/12/12 Gent

60 meter

Heat:6 CORRECTED
296

295

2531
2530
1182
1349
9603
3273

O J O U~ W N

60 meter

Heat:7 CORRECTED
1932
1547
9819
2013
1974
2687

N U W N

60 meter

Heat:8 CORRECTED
1023
2021
1197
1185
1656
1207
1191

3 O U W N

60 meter

Heat:9 CORRECTED
2540
1200
2545
1193
2542
3037

N U W N

Ben Men

VIAENE VALENTIN
QUERTON THOMAS

VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO

ANCAER ARNE

DE GRAEVE KAMIEL
FRAEYE SIMON
QUERTON GILLES
WAEYENBERGE LENNERD

Ben Men

DE VRIESE JARON
PEETERS JULIAN
DECOENE WOUT
UYTTENHOVE OTIS
STROOBANT LUCAS
VLASSENROOT THOMAS

Ben Men

COENE THOR

DE NEEF KJELL
BONNE TOBIAS
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
SOUMARE ALIOU
BONNE MICHIEL

VAN CAENEGEM WARRE

Ben Men

TRAPPENIERS ARTHUR
DE WOLF STIJN

DI LEVRANO LUCCA
WILLE STANLEY

VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
VERWILGHEN VIC

STAX Indoormeeting

Time

Time

Time

Time

:09:57

:09:57

:09:57

:09:57

04
04
05
05
05
06

06

04
05

04
04
04

04
04
04
05
05
06
05

04
04
05
05
05
05

ACLE
ACLE
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
STAX
ACLE
STAX

ASVO
MAC

STAX
STAX

STAX

RCG

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

VOLH
STAX
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
VOLH

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

68
85
08
92
12
19
43
90

13
58
03
12
87
19

55
79
98
12
65
98
34

12
20
44
61
73
81



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben Men Time :09:57
Heat:10 CORRECTED
1 9604 FONCKE MATEO
2 2529 KLUSKENS JOCHEN
3 2526 NEELS BEAU
4 9821 COCK JULES
5 1267 SHADRON RUBEN
6 9844 BOUAFIA DRIES
60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1 2315 SPITS JASPER
2 1072 TORCK JARNO
3 1809 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
4 1104 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
5 1463 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
6 297 LEQUEUX ROMAIN
7 2026 ROBBERECHT WOUT
8 1205 MOUTON ARTHUR
60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:2 CORRECTED
1 1263 DAEMS JELLE
2 1232 SMET LUKAS
3 2539 MEES LONDON
4 117 MEDICI LEANDRO
5 1206 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
6 118 DERAMAIX KENZO
7 3374 VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JAN.
8 9601 COUPEZ ALESSIO
60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:3 CORRECTED
1 9827 METTEN WILLEM
2 2619 COOLSAET DYLAN
3 1674 DE PLECKER JARNO
4 1190 URBAIN MAURICE
5 2012 BUYSE KARSTEN
6 1212 VAN DE VELDE MILAN
7 2015 RANGAN NANDO
2011 SAERENS IBE

04
05

04

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
05
05
06
06
06

VOLH
VOLH

ZWAT

OEH

LAT

KAAG
KAAG
ZWAT
ACLE
HAMM
STAX

ZWAT
ACW

VOLH
O0SGA
STAX
O0SGA
STAX

MACW
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
13.

O O O

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

78
45
677
72
98
26

.65
.83
.88
.92

.08
09
19
20

19
44
45
64
71
80
38
70

61
62
97
00
04
77
85

DNS



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:4 CORRECTED

1 9838 LAMMENS TRISTAN

2 1145 DHONDT ROBBE

3 1321 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

4 336 PAUWELS THEAU

5 1250 DEN BLAUWEN MILO

6 448 CARLIER ZACHARY

7 9840 WIAME ARTHUR

8 637 FERRI MASSIMO

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:5 CORRECTED

1 1105 COOREVITS KASPER

2 1187 ROTTIERS BASTIAAN

3 1188 ROTTIERS BORIS

4 9602 SERRANO SEM

5 1802 VERZEELE CORNEEL

6 1203 HETIRMAN BAVO

7 2528 DE COCK RUBEN

8 1184 HERBOTS CEZAR

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:6 CORRECTED

1 296 VIAENE VALENTIN

2 295 QUERTON THOMAS

3 2531 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO

4 2530 ANCAER ARNE

5 1182 DE GRAEVE KAMIEL

6 1349 FRAEYE SIMON

7 9603 QUERTON GILLES

8 3273 WAEYENBERGE LENNERD

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:7 CORRECTED

1 1932 DE VRIESE JARON

2 1547 PEETERS JULIAN

3 2687 VLASSENROOT THOMAS

4 2013 UYTTENHOVE OTIS

5 1974 STROOBANT LUCAS

6 9819 DECOENE WOUT

04
04
04
05
04

05

05
05
05

06
04
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
06

06

04
05
04
04
04

ACG

ASVO
OSGA
KAAG
OSGA

OSGA

KAAG
STAX
STAX

STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX

ACLE
ACLE
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
STAX
ACLE
STAX

ASVO
MAC

STAX
STAX

STAX

9.70
9.72
9.98

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.

32
64
73
73
31

95
98
64
77
85
85
93
14

68
85
08
92
12
19
43
90

13
58
03
12
87
19



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:8 CORRECTED

1 1023 COENE THOR

2 2021 DE NEEF KJELL

3 1197 BONNE TOBIAS

4 1185 HUYSENTRUYT BAS

5 1656 SOUMARE ALIOU

6 1207 BONNE MICHIEL

7 1191 VAN CAENEGEM WARRE

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:9 CORRECTED

1 2540 TRAPPENIERS ARTHUR

2 1200 DE WOLEF STIJN

3 2545 DI LEVRANO LUCCA

4 1193 WILLE STANLEY

5 2542 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN

6 3037 VERWILGHEN VIC

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:08
Heat:10 CORRECTED

1 9604 FONCKE MATEO

2 2529 KLUSKENS JOCHEN

3 2526 NEELS BEAU

4 9821 COCK JULES

5 1267 SHADRON RUBEN

6 9844 BOUAFIA DRIES

60 meter Pup V Time :10:09
Heat:1

1 3480 COSSEZ PERRINE

2 4280 HEYVAERT LUCA

3 4270 OO0ST MORGAN

4 3916 DE BIE CATHERINE

5 4246 LAGAST ESTER

6 4197 METTEN HELENA

7 3977 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE

8 4617 LOENDERS MY-LTIEN

04
04
04
05
05
06
05

04
04
05
05
05
05

04
05

04

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03

RCG

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

VOLH
STAX
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
VOLH

VOLH
VOLH

ZWAT

O0SGA
LEBB
AVZK
ACBR
KAAG
LOOI
VMOL
OEH

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
13.

W W © W W O W ©

55
79
98
12
65
98
34

12
20
44
61
73
81

78
45
677
72
98
26

.71
.07
.10
.11
.30
.48
.48
.65



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup V Time :10:09

Heat:2

1 4806 SEGHERS EVY 03 OEH 9.22
2 4781 DE ROECK IMKE 02 VS 9.31
3 4703 MOENS JOYCE 03 LEBB 9.33
4 3966 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE 03 KAAG 9.35
5 4090 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO 9.39
6 4266 CHOVAU MIRTE 03 MAC 9.48
7 4031 SMET EMMA 02 ACW 9.49
8 4511 VAN LAERE ANNELORE 02 ZWAT 9.60
60 meter Pup V Time :10:09

Heat:3

1 4967 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03 VOLH 9.47
2 4640 VAN DEN BREMT LORE 02 EA 9.70
3 4273 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX 9.75
4 4308 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA 03 DUFF 9.77
5 4684 MARIEN SVELTE 03 AVZK 9.80
6 4799 CORNELIS ALICIA 03 OEH 9.96
7 4091 KETSMAN FEBE 02 ASVO 9.97
8 4800 DE COCK JOKE 03 OEH 10.25
60 meter Pup V Time :10:09

Heat:4

1 4060 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE 02 ZWAT 9.93
2 3240 QUINAUX GENNA 03 OSGA 10.15
3 4510 DECAESTEKER MARION 02 KAAG 10.22
4 4380 ROELANDT JANA 02 LEBB 10.27
5 3213 CORNEZ MARINE 03 USBW 10.33
6 9839 LAMMENS DAGMAR 10.36
7 9835 KAAGMAN ROSANNE 10.52
8 4224 CHRISTIAENS STIEN 03 DEIN 10.87
60 meter Pup V Time :10:09

Heat:5

1 4895 BEERLAEN SARA 03 AZW 10.24
2 3357 LEFLOT LEA 02 OCAN 10.44
3 4023 VAN CAENEGEM LOBKE 03 STAX 11.00
4 4869 BOESMANS ELISE 02 STAX 11.44
5 3686 JACQUIER MAEVA 03 ACLE 11.81
6 3482 DEMOULIN MATLYS 03 OSGA 11.92
7 4279 HEYVAERT FLORE 03 LEBB 12.33



60 meter
Heat:6

1 4022
2 3310
3 3242
4 4965
5 4868
6 3386
7 4843
8 4024
60 meter
Heat:7

1 3243
2 3241
3 4481
4 9828
5 4021
6 4514
7 4226
60 meter
Heat:8

1 4056
2 5508

29/12/12 Gent

Pup V Time :10:09

SPEURT EVA

COLLARD ERINE
HENNEAU SARAH
MALFLIET LINE

VAN DRIESSCHE ITZE
POZZA RACHELLE
CEUPPENS KEANA
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

Pup V Time :10:09

BARHAM SALMA
HENNO LISA
GELDHOF MILA
ZARYOUH NOOR

DE GRAEVE MARTE
COOLS FLEUR
COMMERE FENNE

Pup V Time :10:09

BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
GIJSELINCK CHLOE

03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

02
03
03

03
03
02

03
03

STAX Indoormeeting

STAX
ARCH
O0SGA
VOLH
STAX
ACLE
OEH

STAX

OSGA
OSGA
AVR

STAX
KAAG
DEIN

ZWAT
ZWAT

9.98

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
14.

12
44
60
82
87
56
47

9.51
9.88

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.

49
51
12
36
63

17
75



verspringen
Heat:1

1 9820
2 5938
3 6274
4 6924
5 7347
6 6126
7 7694
8 6009
9 6225
10 6172
11 7274
12 7055
13 6909
14 6979
15 7012
16 6322
17 6881
18 6849
18 7687
20 9834
21 6890
22 6757
23 7949
24 7933
25 6171
26 7058
27 9806
28 7686
29 7294
30 6972
31 6459
32 9805
33 7296
34 5987
35 6880
35 7539
37 7360
38 6399
39 7049
40 6850
41 7327
42 6901
43 7387

29/12/12 Gent

Min V Time

REUVERS
EVANS CASSANDRE

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA

BECK LYNN

LAPORTE MORGAN
PARDOMS EMILIE
CERPENTIER FEMKE
BRUNO FIONA

DEPINOIS ELINE
VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
BOESMANS SYDNEY
GOOSSENS ZITA

VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
DE BEULE JUDITH
HADJIT CAMILIA
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
BEGYN LENA

STUER LOTTE

KAAGMAN

SCHADRON LAURA
COCQUYT LUNA
DECUYPERE FLOOR
DAMMAN AXELLE
VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE
CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN ELZAKKER

NAUDTS ANKE

LAUWERS LUNA

DUYM FARAH

HASTIR

VAN GORKUM

DE CLERCQ ALIX
CORNEZ ORIANE
NAUWELAERS ANTHE
SEGHERS LISE

VAN HAVER ESTHER
BOUTRY ANAELLE
THEUNISSEN MARTHE

DE BLANDER LAURA

DE POTTER VALERIE
VANHALST SARA

DE STAERCKE CELINE

01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01

00
01
00
00
01
00

01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00

STAX Indoormeeting

NED

HUY

MOHA
ACHL
AVZK
ACLE
VOLH
O0SGA
O0SGA
ACLO
ZWAT
AVT

AVLO
ZWAT
KAAG
OSGA
ZWAT
STAX
VOLH
NED

ZWAT
STAX
AVR

HAC

ACLO
LEBB
NED

VOLH
HAC

ZWAT
ACLE
NED

KAAG
USBW
ZWAT
OEH

HAMM
ACLE
STAX
STAX

DEIN
OEH

W W W W W W W WwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwbdsbd bbb d DD BB

.79
.47
.43
.32
.28
.21
.20
.17
.15
.13
.10
.05
.05
.98
.94
.88
.86
.80
.80
.68
.65
.64
.64
.62
.60
.58
.56
.55
.53
.48
.47
.44
.43
.42
.38
.38
.38
.34
.33
.31
.29
.27
.25



44 6812
45 6174
46 7690
47 6882
48 7060
49 6796
50 6919
51 7145
52 7680
53 6125
54 6763
55 7688
56 7142
57 6848
58 6911
59 6845
60 6854
61 6938
62 7295
63 7435
64 7354
65 7355
66 7135
67 6851
60 meter
Heat:1

1 6651
2 5398
3 4906
4 5402
5 5225
6 4934
7 5453
8 5523

29/12/12 Gent

CHAM CAMILLE
NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN
NOPPE LEONIE

DAEMS LOTTE

HEYVAERT LOTTE
VEREECKE HANNA

VAN HEUGTEN LOT
VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA
LAUREYS AMELIE

POZZA ZELIA
SCHELLYNCK JANNE

VAN PUYVELDE JANA
VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE
BAETENS JUSTINE

DE WINTER KATRIJN
VAN DER VEKEN CHARLOTTE
ROUAN HELENA
VERCAUTEREN BRITT

DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA
ROMBAUT INES
UYTTENHOVE AIKO
BRESSELEERS FLOOR
BOONE DELPHINE
EGGERMONT JENNA

Pup Men Time

BAELE JARNE

NAUDTS ARNE
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE
WILDEMEERSCH JASPER
GAYSE BRENT

MISPLON JEF

GERAIN JONAS

01
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
00

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03

STAX Indoormeeting

AVR
O0SGA
VOLH
ZWAT
LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
LEBB
VOLH
ACLE
STAX
VOLH
LEBB
STAX
DEIN
STAX
STAX
ACDL
KAAG
VS
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

ACME
LEBB
KAAG
LEBB
ACBR
AVR
RCG
ACG

DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDDNDWWWWWW W W

W O © W W O 0

.24
.24
.23
.10
.07
.04
.02
.02
.96
.94
.93
.89
.87
.86
.85
.82
.80
.80
.70
.69
.64
.64
.64
.36

.78
.78
.85
12
.21
.27
.28
.44



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:2

1 4993 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS 02 RIEM 9.09
2 4008 DELCROIX CORENTIN 02 OSGA 9.17
3 5855 LAUWERS TRISTAN 03 VAC 9.22
4 5675 ROBBERECHT STAN 02 HAMM 9.24
5 4011 GIRARD AXEL 03 OSGA 9.33
6 4931 DEGRYSE IBEN 02 AVR 9.34
7 4824 COENE LARS 02 RCG 9.38
8 5185 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS 03 VS 9.86
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:3

1 3816 FLORKIN THOMAS 03 OCAN 9.04
2 5797 MASSART MAXIM 02 AVKA 9.23
3 5932 VERCAIGNE BENT 02 VMOL 9.42
4 5611 MATTHYS BRENT 02 KAAG 9.53
5 4917 HOREMANS SEPPE 02 VMOL 9.58
6 5606 DE BAERDEMAEKER STAN 03 KAAG 9.64
7 5434 BUYSSE WARRE 03 VS 9.71
8 5676 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM 9.78
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:4

1 9801 BIONDINA RAMON NED 9.36
2 5030 VEREECKE DAVID 02 KAAG 9.48
3 6121 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH 9.53
4 5904 JACOBS LENNERT 03 ESAK 9.58
5 4206 DESCAMPS LUCAS 03 USBW 9.62
6 5936 SEGHERS LOUIS 03 ACBR 9.75
7 5147 D'HONDT JELTE 03 ACDL 9.79
8 5399 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE 03 LEBB 10.13
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:5

1 9831 ROMBAUT MANTEN 9.60
2 5275 PEETERS JAMES 03 MAC 9.67
3 4833 SEVERENS STIJN* 02 RCG 9.85
4 5396 MICHIELS THOMAS 02 STAX 10.01
5 5395 DE VOS KASPER 03 STAX 10.06
6 5004 DE BRUYNE NOAH 02 STAX 10.13
7 4828 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL 02 RCG 10.16
8 4908 SERRANO MATTHIAS 03 KAAG 10.23



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:6

1 5022 DE GROOTE RUNE 03 STAX 10.08
2 5006 HERBOTS CASPER 02 STAX 10.14
3 6109 DE COCK THIJS 03 VOLH 10.30
4 6112 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH 10.33
5 9841 POLS CHUCK NED 10.34
6 4009 DELCROIX LOGAN 03 OSGA 10.44
7 5151 DAS JOBBE 03 STAX 10.69
8 5607 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02 KAAG 10.70
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:7

1 4231 MARIAGE OWEN 03 OSGA 10.17
2 5394 DE POORTERE JONAS 03 STAX 10.76
3 5187 HOREMANS VICTOR 02 ZWAT 10.88
4 5494 VERZEELE FELIX 03 STAX 10.89
5 9823 DE KOCK NOLLE 11.47
6 5012 VERKERKEN ARNE 02 STAX 11.80
7 6355 VAN HECKE JEF 03 STAX 12.11
8 3807 THEYS NICOLAS 02 RESC 14.46
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:8

1 5968 VANBOSSUYT ARTHUR 02 OEH 10.04
2 5186 AELBRECHT JASPER 03 VS 10.60
3 9817 DE THAEY BJORN 10.74
4 4998 DE BAERE JONAS 03 STAX 10.87
5 5121 VONCK BRAM 03 ZWAT 11.04
6 5000 STEYAERT STIJN 03 STAX 11.22
7 5052 SCHADRON SIMON 02 ZWAT 11.28
8 5013 WARDENTER ZINO 02 STAX 11.33
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:9

1 5668 VANDAMME ZENO 03 STAX 9.29
2 5008 MUNOZ GUTIERREZ ALEJANDR. 02 STAX 9.63
3 9825 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL 9.88
4 5421 DE BLOCK LUKA 02 LEBB 10.90
5 5115 FRAEYE RALPH 03 STAX 10.92
6 9832 DEWILDE JORRE 10.94
7 4997 CATTEAU JONAS 03 STAX 11.40



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:10

1 6259 VLASSENROOT ROWAN 02 STAX 9.38
2 5003 BULTINCK BROES 02 STAX 9.62
3 4511 LEPOUTRE LOUIS 02 ACLE 9.68
4 5830 BAFORT JONAS 03 STAX 9.72
5 9829 ZARYOUH YASSINE 10.79
6 4512 LEPOUTRE EMILTIEN 03 ACLE 11.07
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:11

1 9824 SANNEN MAURO 9.57
2 6221 VERMEIREN BRUCE 03 LEBB 9.61
3 4850 FIERS MATS 03 STAX 10.10
4 5009 RANGAN GIACINTO 02 STAX 10.50
60 meter Pup Men Time :10:33

Heat:12

1 4246 BEYAERT CORENTIN 02 RESC 9.83
2 6927 FONCKE RENZO VOLH 9.87
3 6003 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02 ZELE 9.91
4 4163 POISSANT STANLEY 03 OSGA 10.24
5 4266 HUGUET LOUIS 03 OSGA 11.33



29/12/12 Gent

STAX Indoormeeting

Time

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men
Heat:1

1 8064 WAUTERS LAURENS

2 8118 VAN HECKE STEF

3 8887 CALLEWAERT SIMEN

4 7370 NUTTE MATTHIAS

5 9842 POLS

6 8204 BERNAERS JAKKE

7 8063 WAUTERS GUILLAUME
8 8060 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
9 8103 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
10 7404 CARLIER ARTHUR

11 7146 MEDICI NANDO

12 8735 DE SUTTER BRENTON
13 8263 LAGAST KAREL

14 7442 HATERT JEHAN

15 8344 TRUIJEN FERRE

16 8517 DE SMET YANN

17 8758 MESSIAEN TIJS

18 8821 SPRANGERS LIAM

19 9802 BIONDINA

20 8915 MARTENS THIJS

21 7551 FERRI GIOVANNI

22 8038 HAVERBEKE DRIES

23 8740 DE ROECK ZENO

24 7909 D'HOOGHE ZICO

25 8112 DESMET VICTOR

26 9830 DE JEUGD

277 8720 GERAIN JOACHIM

28 8036 VERSTAPPE WOUTER
29 8381 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL
30 8906 DESPEELS MICHIEL
31 8189 VERMEULEN JONAS
32 7149 DEBACKER MAXIME

33 7194 LIVIS DANY

34 8907 VIERBERGEN KOBE

35 7977 PAUWELS THOMAS

36 8042 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD
37 8474 VAN OOST BRENT

38 8231 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS
39 7288 VIAENE LOUIS

40 7637 JACQUIER MAXIME

41 8918 HEYNDRICKX JEF

42 8091 BILLIET MAXIME

43 8655 MARTIEN YART

:10:42

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01

01
01
00
00
01
01

01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
00

KAAG
AVLO
HAC

NED

ZWAT
KAAG
ACW

ASVO
OSGA
OSGA

KAAG
HUY
WIBO

AZW
KAAG
NED
VOLH
O0SGA
STAX

AVZK
DEIN
NED

ACG

STAX
AVLO
VOLH
DEIN
O0SGA
ATH

VOLH
KAAG
STAX
KAAG
ACBR
ACLE
ACLE
VOLH
KAAG
AVZK

g oo oo oo 011 Oor g OO U1 g1l oYy OOy OO OOy OV O) 1 1 1 0 0 00 00 o 00 00 0O O O 0o 0o

.64
.56
.43
.39
.30
.24
.22
.13
.13
.13
.07
L2
.68
.52
.51
.10
.97
.94
.86
.80
.68
.45
.34
.29
.18
.98
.91
.87
.83
.58
.57
.53
.51
.44
.43
.43
.29
.28
.24
.20
.18
.14
.05



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

7144
8800
8040
8909
8928
8499
9804
7386

29/12/12 Gent

MOULIN ANTHONY
TAZUR HICHEM
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN
PORTEMAN DAAN
NOPPE ARNE
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VERSLUIJS

WIAME CORENTIN

01
00
00
00
01
00

01

STAX Indoormeeting

O0SGA
KAAG
STAX
VOLH
VOLH
ASVO
NED

O0SGA

L N T ST T e

.99
.96
.89
.85
.78
.70
.48
.07



29/12/12 Gent

STAX Indoormeeting

Time

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men
Heat:1

1 8064 WAUTERS LAURENS

2 8118 VAN HECKE STEF

3 8887 CALLEWAERT SIMEN

4 7370 NUTTE MATTHIAS

5 9842 POLS

6 8204 BERNAERS JAKKE

7 8063 WAUTERS GUILLAUME
8 8060 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
9 8103 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
10 7404 CARLIER ARTHUR

11 7146 MEDICI NANDO

12 8735 DE SUTTER BRENTON
13 8263 LAGAST KAREL

14 7442 HATERT JEHAN

15 8344 TRUIJEN FERRE

16 8517 DE SMET YANN

17 8758 MESSIAEN TIJS

18 8821 SPRANGERS LIAM

19 9802 BIONDINA

20 8915 MARTENS THIJS

21 7551 FERRI GIOVANNI

22 8815 JACOBS JARI

23 8038 HAVERBEKE DRIES

24 8740 DE ROECK ZENO

25 7909 D'HOOGHE ZICO

26 8112 DESMET VICTOR

27 9830 DE JEUGD

28 8720 GERAIN JOACHIM

29 8036 VERSTAPPE WOUTER
30 8381 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL
31 8906 DESPEELS MICHIEL
31 8906 DESPEELS MICHIEL
33 8189 VERMEULEN JONAS
34 7149 DEBACKER MAXIME

35 7194 LIVIS DANY

36 9815 EVERS MARIJN

37 8907 VIERBERGEN KOBE

37 8907 VIERBERGEN KOBE

39 7977 PAUWELS THOMAS

40 8042 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD
41 8474 VAN OOST BRENT

42 8231 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS
43 7288 VIAENE LOUIS

:10:49

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01

01
01
01
00
00
01
01

01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01

KAAG
AVLO
HAC

NED

ZWAT
KAAG
ACW

ASVO
OSGA
OSGA

KAAG
HUY
WIBO

AZW

KAAG
NED

VOLH
O0SGA
LYRA
STAX

AVZK
DEIN
NED

ACG

STAX
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
DEIN
O0SGA
ATH

NED

VOLH
VOLH
KAAG
STAX
KAAG
ACBR
ACLE

g oo o101 oo 01U Or U1 U1 gl oY O OO OO OOy OV O) 1 1 0 0 0 00 00 o 0o 00 0 O O 0o 0o

.64
.56
.43
.39
.30
.24
.22
.13
.13
.13
.07
L2
.68
.52
.51
.10
.97
.94
.86
.80
.68
.48
.45
.34
.29
.18
.98
.91
.87
.83
.58
.58
.57
.53
.51
.51
.44
.44
.43
.43
.29
.28
.24



44 7637
45 8918
46 8091
47 8655
48 7144
49 8800
50 8040
51 8909
52 8928
53 8499
54 9804
55 7386
60 meter
Heat:1

1 6879
2 5938
3 6126
4 7274
5 5940
6 6881
7 6924
8 6274
60 meter
Heat:2

1 6747
2 7268
3 7347
4 7933
5 6909
6 9805
7 7083
8 7694
60 meter
Heat:3

1 9820
2 6172
3 6009
4 6171
5 6785
6 6225
7 7296
8 7686

29/12/12 Gent

JACQUIER MAXIME
HEYNDRICKX JEF
BILLIET MAXIME
MARIEN YARI
MOULIN ANTHONY
TAZUR HICHEM
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN
PORTEMAN DAAN
NOPPE ARNE
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VERSLUIJS

WIAME CORENTIN

Min V Time :11:16

HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE
EVANS CASSANDRE

PARDOMS EMILIE

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER

BECK LYNN

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA

Min V Time :11:16

S'HEEREN LIEZE
AGWAZIE ANGEL
LAPORTE MORGAN
DAMMAN AXELLE
GOOSSENS ZITA

VAN GORKUM

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
CERPENTIER FEMKE

Min V Time :11:16

REUVERS

VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE
BRUNO FIONA
VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE
BEEL MARTHE

DEPINOIS ELINE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

NAUDTS ANKE

01
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00

01

00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00

00
01
00
00
00

00
00

01
01
01
00
00
00
01

STAX Indoormeeting

ACLE
VOLH
KAAG
AVZK
O0SGA
KAAG
STAX
VOLH
VOLH
ASVO
NED

OSGA

ZWAT
HUY

ACLE
ZWAT
ACLO
ZWAT
ACHL
MOHA

AVT
ACME
AVZK
HAC
AVLO
NED
AZW
VOLH

NED

ACLO
O0SGA
ACLO
HCO

O0SGA
KAAG
VOLH

O D D b b D 01 O O O

O O 0 0 00 0O O 0O 0O O 0O 00 0O 0

O O ©O© 00 00 O O

.20
.18
.14
.05
.99
.96
.89
.85
.78
.70
.48
.07

.39
.53
.57
.66
.68
.69
.79
.80

.60
.12
.74
.76
.79
.99
.13
.27

.67
.92
.96
.98
.99
.06
.09
.32



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:4

1 7058 CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE 00 LEBB 8.97
2 6790 VANDEPUTTE HELENE 00 HCO 8.98
3 6849 BEGYN LENA 00 STAX 9.08
4 7690 NOPPE LEONIE 01 VOLH 9.20
5 6880 NAUWELAERS ANTHE 00 ZWAT 9.25
6 6850 DE BLANDER LAURA 00 STAX 9.28
7 7687 STUER LOTTE 01 VOLH 9.32
8 9834 KAAGMAN NED 9.43
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:5

1 6757 COCQUYT LUNA 01 STAX 9.07
2 6796 VEREECKE HANNA 00 KAAG 9.29
3 6938 VERCAUTEREN BRITT 01 ACDL 9.36
4 6979 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE 01 ZWAT 9.39
5 7012 DE BEULE JUDITH 00 KAAG 9.44
6 6399 BOUTRY ANAELLE 01 ACLE 9.44
7 7294 LAUWERS LUNA 01 HAC 9.52
8 6125 POZzZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 9.55
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:6

1 7360 VAN HAVER ESTHER 00 HAMM 9.53
2 6972 DUYM FARAH 01 ZWAT 9.57
3 7539 SEGHERS LISE 00 OEH 9.65
4 6919 VAN HEUGTEN LOT 01 KAAG 9.67
5 7295 DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA 01 KAAG 9.71
6 6901 VANHALST SARA 01l DEIN 9.74
7 7387 DE STAERCKE CELINE 00 OEH 9.80
8 6812 CHAM CAMILLE 01 AVR 9.80
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:7

1 7430 BLOT FRIEDL 01 RCG 9.30
2 7980 MENDONCK NOOR 00 AVLO 9.50
3 7680 LAUREYS AMELIE 01 VOLH 9.68
4 7145 VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA 00 LEBB 9.76
5 7301 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 9.82
6 7142 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE 00 LEBB 9.85
7 6763 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX 9.92
8 6486 Boutry Laurie ACLE 10.35



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:8

1 5987 CORNEZ ORIANE 00 USBW 9.65
2 6882 DAEMS LOTTE 00 ZWAT 9.79
3 6322 HADJIT CAMILIA 01 OosGA 9.96
4 7570 GAENS HANNE 01 AVT 10.34
5 7060 HEYVAERT LOTTE 01 LEBB 10.36
6 6174 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN 01 OosGA 10.50
7 7136 BRUGMANS METIKEMINNE 00 STAX 10.56
8 7688 VAN PUYVELDE JANA 01 VOLH 10.88
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:9

1 6845 VAN DER VEKEN CHARLOTTE 01 STAX 9.43
2 6853 LIPPENS MAREN 00 STAX 9.67
3 6208 BEYAERT AMELIE 00 RESC 9.70
4 7057 ROELANDT LAURA 00 LEBB 10.01
5 6764 VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE 01 STAX 10.03
6 7355 BRESSELEERS FLOOR 01 STAX 10.05
7 7422 DUSSART DJIEN 00 STAX 10.19
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:10

1 6854 ROUAN HELENA 00 STAX 9.17
2 6250 VAN AERSCHOT LEA 00 GOSP 9.36
3 7135 BOONE DELPHINE 00 STAX 10.07
4 7435 ROMBAUT INES 00 Vs 10.40
5 7354 UYTTENHOVE ATIKO 00 STAX 10.53
6 6911 DE WINTER KATRIJN 01 DEIN 10.54
60 meter Min V Time :11:16

Heat:11

1 7949 DECUYPERE FLOOR 00 AVR 9.20
2 6890 SCHADRON LAURA 00 ZWAT 9.26
3 7327 DE POTTER VALERIE 00 Vs 9.47
4 6459 HASTIR ACLE 9.84
5 7049 THEUNISSEN MARTHE 01 STAX 9.94
6 6851 EGGERMONT JENNA 00 STAX 10.07
7 6848 BAETENS JUSTINE 00 STAX 10.82



verspringen
Heat:1

1 1269
2 85

3 1509
4 9800
5 1849
6 1473
7 1468
8 1085
9 881
10 805
11 1401
12 1614
13 240
14 1570
15 2367
16 1100
17 1198
18 15
19 939
20 1474
21 1203
21 1138
23 1782
24 890
25 903
26 1952
27 1476
28 1227
29 2063
29 938
31 1793
32 1153
33 1795
34 1453
35 1084
36 1668
37 1790
38 960
39 887
40 1430
41 1794
42 9837
43 2389

29/12/12 Gent

Ben V Time

DE VARE CLARA

M KADEM MAHERA
LAUWERS IZA

VAN ELZAKKER
JACOBS MARA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG.

VERMEULEN LISA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
GENDARME XANA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
LOENDERS LA-MY
FERNEZ ALESSIA
MOUTON HEIKE
VERHEYEN LIEN
BERNAERS ELLA
PRAET AXELLE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
FAVOREEL THAIS
VAN OOST ELLA
HEYVAERT NONA
CHRISTIAENS FLO
VERCAIGNE METTE
ROSSIGNOL LAURE
CHAM GAELLE

VAN MULLEM LAURA
COOLS CHARLOTTE
CROES FEMKE

DE SMEDT BRITT

DE BRUYNE LAURE
SEGHERS ELLEN
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
SPITS FE
OKUSOLUBO TINU
VAN PARYS JUSTINE
MARIEN KJERSTI
BRIES JULIE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE ROOS
HUYCK LARISSA
GELDHOF HASSE
SEGHERS LOTTE
COLLARD

VANROOSE RHUNE

04
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
06
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05

05

STAX Indoormeeting

KAAG
O0SGA
HAC

NED

LYRA
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
KAAG
AVZK
ASVO
OEH

OSGA
HAMM
VOLH
ZWAT
STAX
OCAN
STAX
KAAG
LEBB
DEIN
VMOL
ACDL
AVR

VOLH
KAAG
DUFF
LEBB
STAX
OEH

OEH
ACDL
DEIN
AVZK
OEH
ACW
ACDL
AVR
OEH
NED
LEBB

DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDMDNDDNDDNDDNDWWWWWWWWWwWwWw

.73
.45
.40
.35
.20
.18
.10
.04
.02
.02
.98
.98
.97
.94
.90
.86
.85
.84
.84
.80
.78
.78
L7
.75
.66
.61
.56
.56
.54
.54
.54
.52
.50
.50
.49
.49
.45
.44
.40
.39
.35
.32
.31



44 888
45 1792
46 18
477 2147
48 1797
49 9822
50 1777
51 1688
52 1292
53 1569
54 947
55 2279
56 1560
57 9833
58 9826
60 meter
Heat:1

1 7146
2 7404
3 8887
4 7150
5 8137
6 8000
7 8344
8 8060
60 meter
Heat:2

1 8506
2 8800
3 8758
4 9360
5 8517
6 8474
7 8821
8 8381

29/12/12 Gent

HUYCK TIMEA

LUCAS CATHO
FLORKIN VICTORIA
VERBEKE ERINN
WITTERZEEL AYCO
COOLSAET

HUION MARTE
CRAEYEVELD LISA
VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
DE RIDDER HANNE
VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
JACOBS LIZE

BARBE

DE SMEDT

Min Men Time :11:32

MEDICI NANDO

CARLIER ARTHUR
CALLEWAERT SIMEN
DEFOSSE ARNO

HENS KOBE

VLAMYNCK SIMON
TRUIJEN FERRE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN

Min Men Time :11:32

KNAPEN STIJN

TAZUR HICHEM
MESSIAEN TIJS
BUFFEL SIMON

DE SMET YANN

VAN OOST BRENT
SPRANGERS LIAM

VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL

04
06
05
06
04

05
05
05
05
06
06
06

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01

STAX Indoormeeting

ACDL
OEH

OCAN
STAX
OEH

MACW
KAAG
STAX
LEBB
HAMM
STAX
STAX
ESAK
ACLE

O0SGA
O0SGA
HAC
OSGA
KAAG
AVR
WIBO
ACW

PR R R R R R R DD DN N

0O 0O O 0O 00 0O O

W O O 0O 00 0O W

.30
.27
.22
.19
.12
.04
.03
.95
.93
.92
.92
.92
.88
.63
.20

.38
.53
.53
.53
.65
.76
.76
.95

.53
.62
.74
.75
.76
.88
.19
.21



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Min Men Time :11:32

Heat:3

1 8231 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS 01 ACBR 8.87
2 8209 GILSON PIOTR 01 ACME 8.96
3 9842 POLS NED 9.01
4 8906 DESPEELS MICHIEL 00 VOLH 9.01
5 8204 BERNAERS JAKKE 00 ZWAT 9.11
6 7909 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01 AVZK 9.18
7 7977 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 9.26
8 9807 NIJKAMP GUUS NED 9.28
60 meter Min Men Time :11:32

Heat:4

1 8038 HAVERBEKE DRIES 00 STAX 8.85
2 7170 DUJARDIN LOUIS 00 USTA 9.20
3 8815 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA 9.22
4 7171 DUJARDIN QUENTIN 00 USTA 9.23
5 8909 PORTEMAN DAAN 00 VOLH 9.25
6 8091 BILLIET MAXIME 00 KAAG 9.32
7 8263 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 9.33
8 8918 HEYNDRICKX JEF 01 VOLH 9.33
60 meter Min Men Time :11:32

Heat:5

1 8740 DE ROECK ZENO 00 Vs 8.86
2 7094 MAGGIOLINI LUCA 00 CSDY 9.18
3 9802 BIONDINA NED 9.40
4 9804 VERSLUIJS NED 9.44
5 8274 THIENPONT MICHIEL 01 KAAG 9.51
6 8928 NOPPE ARNE 01 VOLH 9.59
7 7370 NUTTE MATTHIAS 00 DS 9.65
8 8118 VAN HECKE STEF 00 AVLO 9.75
60 meter Min Men Time :11:32

Heat:6

1 8103 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO 8.80
2 8041 VERHOEVEN TIBO 00 STAX 9.26
3 8036 VERSTAPPE WOUTER 01 STAX 9.46
4 8915 MARTENS THIJS 01 VOLH 9.70
5 7149 DEBACKER MAXIME 01 OSGA 9.73
6 7386 WIAME CORENTIN 01 OsGA 9.74
7 7144 MOULIN ANTHONY 01 OSGA 9.89
8 8189 VERMEULEN JONAS 00 DEIN 10.17



60 meter
Heat:7
1 8735
2 7400
3 9078
4 8499
5 8040
6 8720
7 8907
60 meter
Heat:8
1 7009
2 7288
3 7194
4 9803
5 7637
6 8803
60 meter
Heat:9
1 9333
1 7174
3 7442
4 8092
5 9815
9078

60m horden 0,

Heat:1

3977
4246
3480
4094
4308
4031
4280
4266

O J O U~ W N

29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting
Min Men Time :11:32
DE SUTTER BRENTON 00 VS
SLEEWAEGEN JEROME 01 RESC
DE DECKER TIJL 01 BRAB
VANDERMEERSCH TOM 00 ASVO
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN 00 STAX
GERAIN JOACHIM 01 ACG
VIERBERGEN KOBE 00 VOLH
Min Men Time :11:32
RONVEAUX THOMAS 00 OCAN
VIAENE LOUIS 01 ACLE
LIVIS DANY 01 ATH
SINKE JOOST NED
JACQUIER MAXIME 01 ACLE
DE MUNTER ILJA 01 STAX
Min Men Time :11:32
BAELE JENS 01 ACME
HOSTENS GREGOIRE 00 USTA
HATERT JEHAN 00 HUY
BILLIET JEROME 01 KAAG
EVERS MARIJN NED
DE DECKER TIJL 01 BRAB
762m/5H Pup V Time :11:38
DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE 02 VMOL
LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG
COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA
HANSSENS ILANA 02 ASVO
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA 03 DUFF
SMET EMMA 02 ACW
HEYVAERT LUCA 02 LEBB

CHOVAU MIRTE

03 MAC

O O

10
10
10

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

O O 0

10

.53
.42
.70
77

.33
.36
.48

24
33
00
10
28
86

.73
.73
.44
.54

.62

DNS

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
le6.

85
88
90
09
63
77
01
11



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup V Time :11:38

Heat:2

1 4684 MARIEN SVELTE 03 AVZK 12.42

2 3241 HENNO LISA 03 OSGA 12.72

3 4703 MOENS JOYCE 03 LEBB 12.80

4 4197 METTEN HELENA 03 LOOI 12.89

5 4091 KETSMAN FEBE 02 ASVO 13.10

6 4510 DECAESTEKER MARION 02 KAAG 13.71
3240 QUINAUX GENNA 03 0SGA DNS

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup V Time :11:38

Heat:3

1 4967 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03 VOLH 13.10

2 4481 GELDHOF MILA 03 AVR 13.35

3 4224 CHRISTIAENS STIEN 03 DEIN 13.49

4 3208 MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA 02 CSDY 14.49
4226 COMMERE FENNE 02 DEIN DIS
3916 DE BIE CATHERINE 02 ACBR DNS
4640 VAN DEN BREMT LORE 02 EA DNS

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup V Time :11:38

Heat:4

1 3243 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA 12.43

2 4056 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE 03 ZWAT 13.71

3 4097 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO 14.00

4 4571 VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE 03 DEIN 14.38

5 3971 DE RUYTER JANA 02 KAAG 14.65
4021 DE GRAEVE MARTE 03 STAX DNS

3310 COLLARD ERINE 03 ARCH DNS



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

polsstokspringen Sen V Time :11:41
Heat:1
1 2734 VAN LOO NETTE 97 AVLO
2 634 DE SERANNO CATLEEN 95 AVLO
3 290 LAVAERT SIGRID 95 AZW
4 1623 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE 99 AZW
5 791 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN
6 2037 BERVOETS LINDSEY 93 LOOI
6 1022 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE 99 RCT
8 787 TOP MAYA 98 AVLO
9 1508 PLATTEAU JANA 98 AZW
10 907 HERMANS SARAH 98 AZW
11 3271 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA
11 1191 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE 98 AVKA
11 941 WYNANT AURELTE 93 USBW
2172 PLETINCKX LESLTIE MARIE 97 RCAS

DD DD DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDWWW

Z
=<

.21
.00
.00
.90
.60
.40
.40
.40
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00



kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Men Time
Heat:1

1 1200 DE WOLEF STIJN

2 1023 COENE THOR

3 1263 DAEMS JELLE

4 297 LEQUEUX ROMAIN

5 296 VIAENE VALENTIN

6 9838 LAMMENS

7 1145 DHONDT ROBBE

8 1232 SMET LUKAS

9 2315 SPITS JASPER

10 1205 MOUTON ARTHUR

11 448 CARLIER ZACHARY

12 1321 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
13 2540 TRAPPENTIERS ARTHUR
14 1185 HUYSENTRUYT BAS

15 1809 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
16 117 MEDICI LEANDRO

17 295 QUERTON THOMAS

18 1463 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
19 1104 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
20 2529 KLUSKENS JOCHEN

21 2619 COOLSAET DYLAN

22 1197 BONNE TOBIAS

23 336 PAUWELS THEAU

24 2026 ROBBERECHT WOUT

25 9604 FONCKE

26 637 FERRI MASSIMO

277 1547 PEETERS JULIAN

28 9821 COCK

29 2531 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
30 1206 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
31 1105 COOREVITS KASPER

32 2539 MEES LONDON

33 2530 ANCAER ARNE

34 2542 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN

35 2021 DE NEEF KJELL

36 1190 URBAIN MAURICE

37 1203 HETIRMAN BAVO

38 2545 DI LEVRANO LUCCA

39 1187 ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
40 1193 WILLE STANLEY

41 9840 WIAME

42 9601 COUPEZ

43 1267 SHADRON RUBEN

29/12/12 Gent

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05

05
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05

04

STAX Indoormeeting

STAX
RCG

ZWAT
ACLE
ACLE
KAAG
ACG

ACW

OEH

STAX
OSGA
ASVO
VOLH
STAX
KAAG
OSGA
ACLE
ZWAT
KAAG
VOLH
MACW
STAX
O0SGA
HAMM
VOLH
O0SGA
MAC

KAAG
VOLH
STAX
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX
STAX
O0SGA
O0SGA
ZWAT

W W W W Wb b B> B B & D B B> B> 0101 oo O U U gl oY O O O O O Oy O O OO0 O0 O 1 1 J 1 1 1 oo

.79
.45
.40
.39
.34
.24
.11
.82
.60
.55
.48
.42
.37
.31
.18
.17
.15
.12
.00
.90
.81
.78
.38
.29
.19
.18
.10
.98
.96
.85
.80
.67
.47
.46
.21
.12
.00
.85
.80
.78
.75
L2



44 1182
45 118
46 3374
47 2526
48 2012
49 3037
50 1188
51 9603
52 2011
53 1207
54 1212
55 9819
1184
9844

60m horden 0
Heat:1

4906
5453
4931
4934
5402
4828
6121
4008

O J O U~ W N

60m horden 0
Heat:2

5932
4993
9831
4807
5275
5675
5855
5797

O J O U~ W N

29/12/12 Gent

DE GRAEVE KAMIEL
DERAMAIX KENZO

VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JAN.
NEELS BEAU

BUYSE KARSTEN
VERWILGHEN VIC
ROTTIERS BORIS
QUERTON

SAERENS IBE

BONNE MICHIEL

VAN DE VELDE MILAN
DE COENE

HERBOTS CEZAR
BOUAMA

, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
MISPLON JEF

DEGRYSE IBEN

GAYSE BRENT

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE
DIERCKXSENS EMIEL
VAN HOUTS JARNE
DELCROIX CORENTIN

, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49

VERCAIGNE BENT

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
ROMBAUT MANTEN
CEULEMANS VINCENT
PEETERS JAMES
ROBBERECHT STAN
LAUWERS TRISTAN
MASSART MAXIM

05
04
04
05
05
05
05

06
06
06

05

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02

02
03
02
03
02

STAX Indoormeeting

STAX
O0SGA
STAX
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
STAX
ACLE
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
KAAG

KAAG
RCG
AVR
AVR
LEBB
RCG
VOLH
O0SGA

VMOL
RIEM

AVZK
MAC
HAMM
VAC
AVKA

R NDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDWwWWwWWwWwWw

Z =z
=< =

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

.62
.61
.53
.11
.06
.93
.90
.78
.57
.30
.14
.68

53
97
41
83
07
27
58
05

39
42
45
76
77
09
50
61



29/12/12 Gent

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49
Heat:3

1 4917 HOREMANS SEPPE

2 6112 NOPPE WOUT

3 6003 VERDUYCKT JONAS

4 5022 DE GROOTE RUNE

5 3807 THEYS NICOLAS

6 5151 DAS JOBBE

7 5052 SCHADRON SIMON

8 5147 D'HONDT JELTE

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49
Heat:4

1 5396 MICHIELS THOMAS

2 5006 HERBOTS CASPER

3 9832 DEWILDE JORRE

4 5004 DE BRUYNE NOAH

5 9817 DE THAEY BJORN

6 4850 FIERS MATS

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49
Heat:5

1 5003 BULTINCK BROES

2 4011 GIRARD AXEL

3 4511 LEPOUTRE LOUIS

4 4512 LEPOUTRE EMILTIEN

5 9841 POLS

6 5121 VONCK BRAM

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Pup Men Time :11:49
Heat:6

1 5648 PEETERS JANNES

2 5225 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER

3 4246 BEYAERT CORENTIN

4 4206 DESCAMPS LUCAS

5 4125 MONTILLA ALEXIS

6 5936 SEGHERS LOUIS

02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03

02
02

02

03

02
03
02
03

03

02
03
02
03
02
03

STAX Indoormeeting

VMOL
VOLH
ZELE
STAX
RESC
STAX
ZWAT
ACDL

STAX
STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX
O0SGA
ACLE
ACLE
NED

ZWAT

AVZK
ACBR
RESC
USBW
RESC
ACBR

12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
15.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

11.
13.
13.
13.
13.
15.

11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

89
27
41
69
45
78
97
17

13
63
68
85
89
72

78
07
13
71
71
16

89
68
72
10
12
32



kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Men Time
Heat:1

1 1200 DE WOLEF STIJN

2 1023 COENE THOR

3 1263 DAEMS JELLE

4 297 LEQUEUX ROMAIN

5 296 VIAENE VALENTIN

6 9838 LAMMENS

7 1145 DHONDT ROBBE

8 1232 SMET LUKAS

9 2315 SPITS JASPER

10 1205 MOUTON ARTHUR

11 448 CARLIER ZACHARY

12 1321 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
13 2540 TRAPPENTIERS ARTHUR
14 1185 HUYSENTRUYT BAS

15 1809 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
16 117 MEDICI LEANDRO

17 295 QUERTON THOMAS

18 1463 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
19 1104 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
20 2529 KLUSKENS JOCHEN

21 2619 COOLSAET DYLAN

22 1197 BONNE TOBIAS

23 336 PAUWELS THEAU

24 2026 ROBBERECHT WOUT

25 9604 FONCKE

26 637 FERRI MASSIMO

277 1547 PEETERS JULIAN

28 9821 COCK

29 2531 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
30 1206 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
31 1105 COOREVITS KASPER

32 2539 MEES LONDON

33 2530 ANCAER ARNE

34 2542 VAN HOUTS JOCHEN

35 2021 DE NEEF KJELL

36 1802 VERZEELE CORNEEL

37 1190 URBAIN MAURICE

38 1203 HEIRMAN BAVO

39 2545 DI LEVRANO LUCCA

40 1187 ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
41 1193 WILLE STANLEY

42 9840 WIAME

43 9601 COUPEZ

29/12/12 Gent

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05

05
04
05
04
05
05
04
06
05
04
05
05
05

STAX Indoormeeting

STAX
RCG

ZWAT
ACLE
ACLE
KAAG
ACG

ACW

OEH

STAX
OSGA
ASVO
VOLH
STAX
KAAG
OSGA
ACLE
ZWAT
KAAG
VOLH
MACW
STAX
O0SGA
HAMM
VOLH
O0SGA
MAC

KAAG
VOLH
STAX
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX
STAX
O0SGA
O0SGA

W W W Wb b D D D D D B B 01O oo OO0y OO O OYOYOYOYOYOYOY O ] 0 oo

.79
.45
.40
.39
.34
.24
.11
.82
.60
.55
.48
.42
.37
.31
.18
.17
.15
.12
.00
.90
.81
.78
.38
.29
.19
.18
.10
.98
.96
.85
.80
.67
.47
.46
.24
.21
.12
.00
.85
.80
.78
.75



44 1267
45 1182
46 118
47 3374
48 2526
49 2012
50 3037
51 1188
52 9603
53 2011
54 1207
55 1212
56 9819
1184
9844

60m horden 0
Heat:1

6909
7083
9820
6274
6785
6924
6225
7933

O J O U~ W N

60m horden 0
Heat:2

6126
7694
7012
7294
7274
7268
5938
6796

O J O U~ W N

29/12/12 Gent

SHADRON RUBEN

DE GRAEVE KAMIEL
DERAMAIX KENZO

VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JAN.
NEELS BEAU

BUYSE KARSTEN
VERWILGHEN VIC
ROTTIERS BORIS
QUERTON

SAERENS IBE

BONNE MICHIEL

VAN DE VELDE MILAN
DE COENE

HERBOTS CEZAR
BOUAMA

, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

GOOSSENS ZITA

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
REUVERS

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA
BEEL MARTHE

BECK LYNN

DEPINOIS ELINE

DAMMAN AXELLE

, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

PARDOMS EMILIE
CERPENTIER FEMKE

DE BEULE JUDITH
LAUWERS LUNA

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
AGWAZIE ANGEL

EVANS CASSANDRE
VEREECKE HANNA

04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05

06
06
06

05

00
00

00
00
01
00
00

00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

STAX Indoormeeting

ZWAT
STAX
O0SGA
STAX
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
STAX
ACLE
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
KAAG

AVLO
AZW
NED
MOHA
HCO
ACHL
O0SGA
HAC

ACLE
VOLH
KAAG
HAC

ZWAT
ACME
HUY

KAAG

RN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDWWWWWwWw

Z =z
=< =

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

.12
.62
.61
.53
.11
.06
.93
.90
.78
.57
.30
.14
.68

98

09
19
35
69
74
81
03

73
74
81
83
02
22
33
70



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

Heat:3

1 7296 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG 11.12
2 6171 VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE 01 ACLO 11.43
3 9806 VAN ELZAKKER NED 11.49
4 6881 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER 01 ZWAT 11.53
5 6790 VANDEPUTTE HELENE 00 HCO 11.61
6 7980 MENDONCK NOOR 00 AVLO 11.81
7 6009 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 12.05

9834 KAAGMAN NED DNS

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

Heat:4

1 6880 NAUWELAERS ANTHE 00 ZWAT 11.74
2 6322 HADJIT CAMILIA 01 OosGA 12.48
3 6979 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE 01 ZWAT 12.83
4 7687 STUER LOTTE 01 VOLH 13.03
5 6972 DUYM FARAH 01 ZWAT 13.29
6 6208 BEYAERT AMELIE 00 RESC 13.39
7 7686 NAUDTS ANKE 01 VOLH 14.08
8 7688 VAN PUYVELDE JANA 01 VOLH 15.25
60m horden 0, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

Heat:5

1 6890 SCHADRON LAURA 00 ZWAT 11.60
2 6849 BEGYN LENA 00 STAX 12.62
3 6757 COCQUYT LUNA 01 STAX 12.99
4 6174 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN 01 OSGA 13.46
5 6882 DAEMS LOTTE 00 ZWAT 13.58

6763 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX DNS

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06

Heat:6

1 6459 HASTIR ACLE 11.94
2 6854 ROUAN HELENA 00 STAX 12.00
3 9805 VAN GORKUM NED 12.30
4 7949 DECUYPERE FLOOR 00 AVR 12.31
5 6850 DE BLANDER LAURA 00 STAX 14.04
6 6125 POZZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 14.31
7 6486 Boutry Laurie ACLE 16.81



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60m horden 0, 762m/5H Min V Time :12:06
Heat:7
1 6250 VAN AERSCHOT LEA 00 GOSP 12.42
2 6812 CHAM CAMILLE 01 AVR 12.73
3 6847 ALBRECHT ANAIS 00 STAX 13.29
4 5987 CORNEZ ORIANE 00 USBW 13.71
5 6172 VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE 01 ACLO 19.04
6399 BOUTRY ANAELLE 01 ACLE DNS
60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23
Heat:1
1 8344 TRUIJEN FERRE 00 WIBO 10.44
2 8135 WANZEELE LENNART 01 KAAG 10.75
3 9807 Nijkamp Guus NED 10.98
4 8042 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD 00 STAX 11.18
5 8815 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA 11.30
6 8060 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 ACW 11.34
7 7094 MAGGIOLINI LUCA 00 CSDY 11.46
8 8821 SPRANGERS LIAM 01 KAAG 12.45
60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23
Heat:2
1 8758 MESSIAEN TIJS 00 AZW 11.78
2 8517 DE SMET YANN 01 VS 11.78
3 9842 POLS NED 12.06
4 8263 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 12.11
5 7977 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 12.12
6 8381 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL 01 AVLO 12.15
7 7909 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01 AVZK 12.32
8 8204 BERNAERS JAKKE 00 ZWAT 12.86
60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23
Heat:3
1 7150 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 11.61
2 9360 BUFFEL SIMON 01 VS 11.86
3 8231 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS 01 ACBR 12.00
4 7149 DEBACKER MAXIME 01 OSGA 12.64
5 8000 VLAMYNCK SIMON 00 AVR 12.74
6 8274 THIENPONT MICHIEL 01 KAAG 13.14
7 7370 NUTTE MATTHIAS 00 DS 13.49
8 7386 WIAME CORENTIN 01 OSGA 14.08



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23

Heat:4

1 7442 HATERT JEHAN 00 HUY 11.34
2 8137 HENS KOBE 00 KAAG 12.09
3 8103 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO 12.72
4 7288 VIAENE LOUIS 01 ACLE 12.93
5 8499 VANDERMEERSCH TOM 00 ASVO 13.69

8928 NOPPE ARNE 01 VOLH DNS
6459 HASTIR ACLE DNS

60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23

Heat:5

1 8038 HAVERBEKE DRIES 00 STAX 10.85
2 7404 CARLIER ARTHUR 00 OSGA 11.66
3 7146 MEDICI NANDO 00 OSGA 11.88
4 9803 Sinke Joost NED 13.19
5 9804 VERSLUIJS NED 13.56
6 7194 LIVIS DANY 01 ATH 13.95
60m horden 0, 84m/5H Min Men Time :12:23

Heat:6

1 8887 CALLEWAERT SIMEN 00 HAC 12.15
2 7400 SLEEWAEGEN JEROME 01 RESC 12.62
3 8112 DESMET VICTOR 01 DEIN 13.55
4 9830 DE JEUGD NED 14.05
5 7637 JACQUIER MAXIME 01 ACLE 14.08

8915 MARTENS THIJS 01 VOLH DNS



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

verspringen Pup V Time :12:36

Heat:1

1 3480 COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA
2 4511 VAN LAERE ANNELORE 02 ZWAT
3 3243 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA
4 4246 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG
5 3916 DE BIE CATHERINE 02 ACBR
6 4266 CHOVAU MIRTE 03 MAC
7 4094 HANSSENS ILANA 02 ASVO
8 4270 OOST MORGAN 02 AVZK
9 4967 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03 VOLH
10 4684 MARIEN SVELTE 03 AVZK
11 4197 METTEN HELENA 03 LOOI
12 4308 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA 03 DUFF
13 3966 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE 03 KAAG
14 4703 MOENS JOYCE 03 LEBB
15 4280 HEYVAERT LUCA 02 LEBB
16 4799 CORNELIS ALICIA 03 OEH
17 4640 VAN DEN BREMT LORE 02 EA
18 4617 LOENDERS MY-LIEN 03 OEH
19 4031 SMET EMMA 02 ACW
20 3241 HENNO LISA 03 OSGA
21 4273 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX
22 4806 SEGHERS EVY 03 OEH
23 4090 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO
24 3977 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE 02 VMOL
25 4781 DE ROECK IMKE 02 VS
26 4097 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO
27 9835 KAAGMAN NED
28 3240 QUINAUX GENNA 03 OSGA
29 5508 GIJSELINCK CHLOE 03 ZWAT
30 3310 COLLARD ERINE 03 ARCH
31 9839 LAMMONS KAAG
32 3971 DE RUYTER JANA 02 KAAG
33 4056 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE 03 ZWAT
34 4895 BEERLAEN SARA 03 AZW
35 3242 HENNEAU SARAH 03 OSGA
36 4965 MALFLIET LINE 03 VOLH
37 4843 CEUPPENS KEANA 02 OEH
38 3213 CORNEZ MARINE 03 USBW
39 4091 KETSMAN FEBE 02 ASVO
40 4481 GELDHOF MILA 03 AVR
41 4571 VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE 03 DEIN
42 4224 CHRISTIAENS STIEN 03 DEIN
43 3386 POZZA RACHELLE 03 ACLE

DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWWwWwwwwwwwww

.87
.76
.75
.73
.69
.65
.57
.50
.45
.43
.43
.26
.25
.24
.19
.19
.19
.18
.17
.13
.09
.09
.03
.01
.01
.00
.00
.91
.89
.88
.80
.79
.73
L2
.71
.63
.60
.58
.56
.55
.49
.40
.32



44
45
46
47
48
49

4510
3686
4021
3357
3482
4024

29/12/12 Gent

DECAESTEKER MARION
JACQUIER MAEVA

DE GRAEVE MARTE
LEFLOT LEA
DEMOULIN MAILYS
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

STAX Indoormeeting

02
03
03
02
03
03

KAAG
ACLE
STAX
OCAN
O0SGA
STAX

R RPN DN

.13
.08
.06
.70
.68
.40
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kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Men Time :12:46

Heat:1

1 4906 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02 KAAG
2 4824 COENE LARS 02 RCG
3 5453 MISPLON JEF 02 RCG
4 4807 CEULEMANS VINCENT 02 AVZK
5 6121 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH
6 4011 GIRARD AXEL 03 OSGA
7 5366 GEYSKENS KOBE 02 ABES
8 6003 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02 ZELE
9 6113 BLOMMAERT SANDER 03 VOLH
10 5003 BULTINCK BROES 02 STAX
11 5185 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS 03 VS
12 9825 DESCHANFELEIRE

13 4828 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL 02 RCG
14 5797 MASSART MAXIM 02 AVKA
15 5402 VAN CAMPENHOUT STIEBE 02 LEBB
16 9801 BIONDINA NED
17 4125 MONTILLA ALEXIS 02 RESC
18 4008 DELCROIX CORENTIN 02 OSGA
19 4934 GAYSE BRENT 02 AVR
20 5936 SEGHERS LOUIS 03 ACBR
21 4511 LEPOUTRE LOUIS 02 ACLE
22 4246 BEYAERT CORENTIN 02 RESC
23 5904 JACOBS LENNERT 03 ESAK
24 5225 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER 03 ACBR
25 5606 DE BAERDEMAEKER STAN 03 KAAG
26 5648 PEETERS JANNES 02 AVZK
27 9841 POLS NED
28 3816 FLORKIN THOMAS 03 OCAN
29 5275 PEETERS JAMES 03 MAC
30 4163 POISSANT STANLEY 03 OSGA
31 5675 ROBBERECHT STAN 02 HAMM
32 5421 DE BLOCK LUKA 02 LEBB
33 6112 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH
34 5006 HERBOTS CASPER 02 STAX
35 5151 DAS JOBBE 03 STAX
36 4009 DELCROIX LOGAN 03 OSGA
37 4833 SEVERENS STIJN* 02 RCG
38 5121 VONCK BRAM 03 ZWAT
39 5607 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02 KAAG
40 5676 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM
41 3807 THEYS NICOLAS 02 RESC
42 5012 VERKERKEN ARNE 02 STAX
43 4998 DE BAERE JONAS 03 STAX

(G2 E) NG, NG, I G, I G G NG B2 RN C, BN G2 BN G R BN G ) B G BN G2 B G2 BN e) BN e) NN e) BN e ) BN e ) B e ) e ) e ) N e I e ) B & A e N I e e N e N B e c e e BN C INe]

.95
.02
.58
.49
.88
.55
.51
.42
.34
.23
.19
.16
.12
.10
.03
.97
.92
.88
.48
.38
.28
.21
.18
.18
.06
.05
.84
.67
.61
.59
.59
.55
.53
.49
.48
.47
.31
.28
.19
.13
.13
.12
.00
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44 9605 FONCKE VOLH 4.98
45 5668 VANDAMME ZENO 03 STAX 4.93
46 4512 LEPOUTRE EMILTIEN 03 ACLE 4.74
477 4266 HUGUET LOUIS 03 OSGA 4.66
48 4850 FIERS MATS 03 STAX 4.66
49 5022 DE GROOTE RUNE 03 STAX 4.65
50 5000 STEYAERT STIJN 03 STAX 4.60
51 5052 SCHADRON SIMON 02 ZWAT 4.56
52 5186 AELBRECHT JASPER 03 Vs 4.16
53 4997 CATTEAU JONAS 03 STAX 3.98
54 5013 WARDENTER ZINO 02 STAX 3.95
55 5395 DE VOS KASPER 03 STAX 3.79
9815 EVERS NED NM
60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44
Heat:1
1 1169 DILLENS JUDITH 98 EA 9.24
2 1608 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY 98 DEIN 9.83
3 102 VANHERPE OPHELIE 98 USTA 9.87
4 543 CATY EMELINE CRAC 10.01
5 90 DEFOSSE MAEVA 98 OSGA 10.11
6 124 ALBERT STEPHANIE 98 CRAC 10.38
7 791 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN 10.47
8 3271 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 10.70
60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44
Heat:2
1 1655 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA 99 OEH 9.39
2 1653 LAMBEETS BRETT 98 RCT 9.50
3 1243 SCHEFFERS HANNE 99 AVMO 10.53
4 899 MATON MARTIE 99 AVMO 10.53
5 802 DRIESEN HANNEKE 99 ACHL 10.74
6 760 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL 10.90
7 9810 NUIJTEN MAAIKE NED 11.91

33 CLAMAR MAUD 99 HUY DNF
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60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44

Heat:3
1 1185 VAN LANCKER INA 98 VS 9.38
2 1040 LAMMENS LISA 98 ACME 9.50
3 1014 HUYBRECHTS TINE 99 AVT 9.65
4 1056 STAELENS EMMA 99 HAC 9.68
5 1228 DE BAENE HANNE 98 OB 9.72
6 1156 WOLFCARIUS THERESA 98 STAX 9.80
7 9811 VIDELER ISA NED 9.84
8 787 TOP MAYA 98 AVLO 9.94
60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44
Heat:4
1 1201 VAN DEUREN ENJA 98 AVT 10.10
2 718 HOREMANS JANA 99 VMOL 10.37
3 1096 PEETERS BLOEME 99 AVZK 10.57
4 1115 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA 98 STAX 10.78
5 192 MONTILLA MORGANE 98 RESC 11.23
6 9853 VAN BROECK ANNEMIJN NED 11.37
7 1356 VAN WAES AMBER 98 AVLO 11.50
9852 DUTRANNAIS CAMILLE DNF
60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44
Heat:5
1 30 MERCENIER ALICE 98 HERV 10.16
2 1368 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE 99 HAC 11.39
3 9808 VAN DER HEIDEN EVA NED 12.07
4 945 VANHOOF LOBS 99ATLA  12.22
5 1022 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE 99 RCT 12.22
657 SMETS BENTE 99 AVZK 12.32
276 TREVISAN MATHILDE 99 OSGA DIS
916 CROES ELINE 99 DUFF DIS
60m horden 0, 762m Cad V Time :13:44
Heat:6
1 1130 PAUWELS JANA 98 ACME 10.48
2 1503 DE BRANDT NAOMI 99 LYRA 10.88
3 1057 MOEYAERT ALYSSA 99 HAC 11.85
4 508 SUDI DANTELLA RESC 12.04
5 1333 BLONTROCK LIES 99 AZW 12.43
6 416 HENRY MORGANE 99 RESC 12.55
7 76 ALSBERGE ADELE 98 CSDY 12.79
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60m horden 0, 76m W40...55 Mas V Time :13:47

Heat:1

1 2954 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 10.82
2 2235 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 12.26
60m horden 0, 762m Sch V Time :14:01

Heat:1

1 3120 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 8.63
2 2789 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 8.70
3 2088 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE 96 DS 8.92
4 3221 SOLOMON ASHLEY 96 STAX 8.98
5 2554 HOOYBERGS KAAT 97 VMOL 9.02
6 2922 WOUTERS PAULIEN 96 ACHL 10.08
7 2734 VAN LOO NETTE 97 AVLO 10.20
60m horden 0, 762m Sch V Time :14:01

Heat:2

1 2580 ACHTEN HELENA 97 RCG 9.40
2 2076 MATHIEU MARIE 96 FCHA 9.94
3 2782 HESSEL DANIELLE 97 AVR 10.13
4 2233 JOBLIN ODILE 97 CSDY 10.39
5 2120 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 ACLE 10.46
6 9849 PEETERS CATHELIJN NED 10.52
7 2267 ROBERFROID IRIS 97 CABW 11.68
60m horden 0, 762m Sch V Time :14:01

Heat:3

1 9605 NINAME CELINE 10.54
2 2576 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE 97 SPBO 10.87
3 3051 WYNANT ELLEN 97 EA 10.90
4 2223 DEFOSSEZ ELISA 96 IAAC 10.94
5 2215 DELITTE LAURA 96 ATH 11.55
6 2361 VAN DAELE LAURELINE USTA 12.53
60m horden 0, 762m Sch V Time :14:01

Heat:4

1 2709 SMETS IBICH 97 AVZK 10.11
2 2073 LECOUVET NOEMIE 96 USTA 10.55
3 2586 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA 97 ACHL 11.38
4 2755 VAN HUNSEL ELTEN 97 ACA 11.58
5 2092 HUENS MARIE 97 CSDY 12.42
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60m horden 0, 84m Sen V Time :14:05
Heat:1
1 9851 BUN MARISKA NED 9.12
2 1716 DE JAEGHER EVI 85 ACHL 9.32
3 9854 VAN HULTEN NEELTJE NED 9.50
4 9847 OUDE EGBERINK LIEKE NED 9.51
5 1675 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN 9.51
6 87 LAURANT CHLOE 95 SPA 9.57
60m horden 0, 84m Sen V Time :14:05
Heat:2
1 899 QUINTIN MARIE 88 USTA 9.67
2 553 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 9.77
3 552 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 9.90
4 1195 VERMERSCH SKROLAN 92 SGOL 10.15
5 2534 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 10.18
6 162 BARZOTTO LERELLA 10.39
60m horden 0, 84m Sen V Time :14:05
Heat:3
1 102 DE PAEPE ANAIS 95 CABW 10.39
2 1218 DE LAET EVA 93 VMOL 11.22
3 802 GADEYNE LAURENCE 89 WS 11.23
4 187 DUBUS MARGAUX USTA 12.69
5 149 DESHONS LILY USTA 12.82
60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :14:22
Heat:1
1 4767 BECKERS SERGE 62 RAM 8.97
2 1365 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99 LYRA 9.14
3 1444 DUMON REINDERT 98 KAAG 9.98
4 9843 POLS GLENN NED 10.98
5 5092 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM¥* 59 DCLA 11.48
5560 JACOBS JOS 61 EA DNS
1123 CASTREL YORNE 99 LYRA DNS
60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :14:22
Heat:2
1 92 OKEOWO PEREDJO 99 RESC 9.56
2 1494 VAN DE SANDE TIBO 99 OB 11.63
3 832 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES 98 ACW 12.01
4 9814 SINKE TOMMIE NED 12.04
5 1230 WYNANT MAARTEN 99 EA 12.08
6 3540 NYSTEN BERNARD 62 CSDY 12.32
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60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :14:22

Heat:3

1 888 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 8.78
2 1386 LAVERGE JEROM 99 AZW 11.06
3 837 CAERELS RIK 98 ACHL 11.41
4 839 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 11.88
5 67 DE CAMPS THEO 99 CSDY 13.13
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :14:36

Heat:1

1 2322 RUFFACQ TIMMY 96 DS 8.20
2 2375 DURANT MATHIEU 96 CRAC 8.46
3 2866 VERBRAEKEL NIELS 96 VS 8.48
4 2458 CATY DYLAN 8.58
5 2167 POTEMANS ANTON 96 RESC 8.83
6 3051 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 DEIN 9.09
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :14:36

Heat:2

1 2765 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO 97 ACBR 8.87
2 2351 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN 97 USTA 8.91
3 3135 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO 97 OB 8.98
4 9867 BAKKER BOHDT NED 9.01
5 2734 SERCU OLIVIER 96 AZW 9.23
6 2623 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 9.28
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :14:36

Heat:3

1 2727 MATON MATHIJS 97 AVMO 9.30
2 2794 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 9.48
3 2905 PAEPE LENNART 97 ACME 9.54
4 2646 GOOSSENS ROBIN 97 AVLO 9.68
5 3179 FRANCKEN THIBAULT 97 LYRA 10.14
6 2252 DE PAEPE LOIC 97 CABW 10.21
60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:36

Heat:1

1 186 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 8.10
2 433 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 8.57
3 449 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 8.66
4 355 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME 9.24

200 BRAHMI NASSIM RESC DNS
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60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:36

Heat:2
1 55 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 RESC 9.03
2 739 SEGERS SENNE 95 LYRA 9.05
3 359 PAUSENBERGER YVES 95 KAAG 9.25
4 5318 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 11.87
4909 WILLEMSEN KOEN 72 ACHL DIS
60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :14:36
Heat:1
1 1312 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 8.13
2 1210 PARISIS JEAN LOUP 93 DS 9.07
3 2798 VAN HOYE SANDER 93 LYRA 9.57
4 2630 VERSMISSEN BART 87 VMOL 9.92
5 1928 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 9.97
1406 BRANCA STEPHANE RESC DNS
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time :14:38
Heat:1
1 9858 VISSER NADINE NED 12.09
2 220 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 11.92
3 2534 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 10.24
4 541 FRANCKEN MARGAUX 95 LYRA 9.62
5 1546 ROBERT ILSE 93 STAX 9.48
6 527 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA 95 EA 9.31
7 38 FLEURY ALICE 95 USTA 9.25
8 9850 PEETERS RIAN NED 9.09
9 899 QUINTIN MARIE 88 USTA 8.79
10 981 FATIDHERBE OSGA 8.62
11 151 GUISSE SHAENA 8.26
12 3303 DE KEYZER ODETTE 51 STAX 7.66
13 2587 DEBATILLIE ISABELLE CsC 7.32
14 1257 MALSCHAERT KLARA 88 STAX 6.83
15 465 DEBERSAQUES SARAH 94 STAX 6.64
16 3725 LOUWIE VERONIQUE 65 MACW 6.20
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kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time :14:41

Heat:1

1 9858 VISSER NADINE NED 12.09
2 220 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 11.92
3 2534 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 10.24
4 541 FRANCKEN MARGAUX 95 LYRA 9.62
5 1546 ROBERT ILSE 93 STAX 9.48
6 527 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA 95 EA 9.31
7 38 FLEURY ALICE 95 USTA 9.25
8 9850 PEETERS RIAN NED 9.09
9 899 QUINTIN MARIE 88 USTA 8.79
10 981 FATIDHERBE OSGA 8.62
11 151 GUISSE SHAENA 8.26
12 3303 DE KEYZER ODETTE 51 STAX 7.66
13 2587 DEBATILLIE ISABELLE CscC 7.32
14 1257 MALSCHAERT KLARA 88 STAX 6.83
15 465 DEBERSAQUES SARAH 94 STAX 6.64
16 3725 LOUWIE VERONIQUE 65 MACW 6.20
verspringen Sch VvV Time :14:54

Heat:1

1 2737 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS 5.72
2 2602 DE BUSSCHER JANA 96 DEIN 5.03
3 2743 CAMBIER CELIEN 97 RCG 5.03
4 2543 BAUWENS LORE 97 ACME 4.96
5 2709 SMETS IBICH 97 AVZK 4.84
6 3109 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 4.83
7 3007 VAN DE VEN ALANY 97 VOLH 4.79
8 2129 RALEMBERT FLEURINE 97 RESC 4.77
9 2738 MOORTGAT KATRIEN 96 VS 4.66
10 2204 KASSIANOFFEF SYLVIE 96 RESC 4.64
11 2361 VAN DAELE LAURELINE USTA 4.50
12 2120 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 ACLE 4.49
13 2627 TYTGAT CELESTINE 97 DEIN 4.48
14 2922 WOUTERS PAULIEN 96 ACHL 4.38
15 2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE 97 USTA 4 .37
16 2518 BIEBUYCK MONA 96 RCG 4.37
17 2223 DEFOSSEZ ELISA 96 IAAC 4.35
18 2523 DE VISSCHER MELISSA 96 RCG 4.34
19 2860 PHILIPS LOTTE 97 SPBO 4.19
20 2586 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA 97 ACHL 4.19
21 2267 ROBERFROID IRIS 97 CABW 4.12
22 2003 ROUSSEAU CABW 4.12
23 2636 VAN DE CASSEYE HANNE 97 VS 4.04
24 2583 BACCAERT CELINE 96 RCG 3.36
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60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:1

1 1169 DILLENS JUDITH 98 EA 7.81
2 1185 VAN LANCKER INA 98 VS 8.02
3 903 CLAUS HANNE 99 AVMO 8.12
4 1653 LAMBEETS BRETT 98 RCT 8.13
5 1655 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA 99 OEH 8.22
6 1012 HANSSENS MARIE 98 ACHL 8.23
7 510 COOPER OSGA 8.42
8 155 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99 USTA 8.44
60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:2

1 102 VANHERPE OPHELIE 98 USTA 8.25
2 1040 LAMMENS LISA 98 ACME 8.28
3 1062 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES 99 ASVO 8.40
4 787 TOP MAYA 98 AVLO 8.44
5 1383 STREMERSCH AISHA 98 VOLH 8.48
6 1130 PAUWELS JANA 98 ACME 8.54
7 744 BEYLEMANS JOKE 99 ACME 8.57
8 308 COCOZZA OLIVIA 98 RESC 8.59
60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:3

1 664 BAL LORAN 98 ACBR 8.58
2 1243 SCHEFFERS HANNE 99 AVMO 8.64
3 9875 BOUMAN NED 8.65
4 543 CATY EMELINE CRAC 8.71
5 9853 VAN BROECK ANNEMIJN NED 8.75
6 1548 LAGROU ILKE 98 HAC 8.75
7 944 DEWITIE ELLEN  98ATLA  8.77
8 995 LOOTENS JILL 98 ACME 8.81
60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:4

1 1608 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY 98 DEIN 8.65
2 1056 STAELENS EMMA 99 HAC 8.71
3 513 FORET 8.75
4 782 DEMETTER TINE 99 ASVO 8.76
5 1358 CARLIER BO 99 OEH 8.78
6 95 BROUEZ MAYLIS 99 CABW 8.82
7 9860 PROP NED 8.85
8 802 DRIESEN HANNEKE 99 ACHL 9.05
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Cad V Time :15:21

ALBERT STEPHANIE
BOUWENS IMAN
VERVAELE LOES
BRUGGHE LIES
SEMENOU

DE ROECK MAYA
MEES EMMA
CLAMAR MAUD

Cad V Time :15:21

VAN LOOCK HANNE
SAMYN TILDE
PEETERS BLOEME
DEFOSSE MAEVA
BULCKE MARLIES
STEEMANS LIESBETH
NUIJTEN MAAIKE
VANDEMAELE EMMA

Cad V Time :15:21

DECOTTIGNIES LISE
DUTRANNAIS CAMILLE
VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
SMETS BENTE
CAMBIER JOKE
MONTILLA MORGANE
DE LANGHE EMMA
HIROUX LAURE-ANNE

Cad V Time :15:21

RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE
TREVISAN MATHILDE

VAN DER HEIDEN EVA
CROES ELINE

MOEYAERT ALYSSA

VAN KEMSEKE JODIE
SEYNAEVE DELPHINE

VAN DE VIJVER CARO

98
99
98
99

98
99
99

99
98
99
98
99
98

98

98

98
99
99
98
98
99

98
99

99
99
99
99
99

STAX Indoormeeting

CRAC
HCO
AVR
HAC
CABW
VS
ACHL
HUY

DCLA
STAX
AVZK
OSGA
HAC
LEBB
NED
VS

USTA

AVKA
AVZK
RCG
RESC
AVMO
RCT

LEBB
O0SGA
NED
DUFF
HAC
VOLH
HAC
ACBR
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.75
.79
.79
.85
.90
.92
.93
.37

.57
.69
.79
.81
.04
.07
.12
.33

.01
.03
.04
.14
.23
.33
.48
.68

.92
.04
.05
.34
.38
.41
.68
.76



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:9

1 946 MARIENS CATRO 99 ATLA  8.90

2 9809 VIDELER NED 8.92

3 1729 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE 98 AZW 9.30

4 76 ALSBERGE ADELE 98 CSDY 9.57
40 DUFEYS CAROLE 99 SMAC DIS
2891 LAURENT DAPHNE 97 AVKA DNS
30 MERCENIER ALICE 98 HERV DNS

60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:10

1 352 LABAR CLARISSE 98 CRAC 8.89

2 416 HENRY MORGANE 99 RESC 9.17

3 508 SUDI DANTELLA RESC 9.30

4 945 VANHOOF LOBS  99ATLA  9.32

5 1254 DE BOOS ANNELIE 99 STAX 9.44
1503 DE BRANDT NAOMI 99 LYRA DNS

60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:11

1 269 TARAFT INES 99 RESC 8.61

2 949 DE MEESTER CELINE 98 LEBB 8.71

3 77 NYSTEN ESTELLE 98 CSDY 8.94

4 9862 MIHOUB FRA 9.18

5 9861 ANCIAUX FRA 9.39

6 9863 FOGOLA FRA 9.78

60 meter Cad V Time :15:21

Heat:12

1 73 PATRIS LARA 99 CSDY 8.59

2 1197 VAN DE MAELE AMBER 98 LEBB 8.72

3 1106 BRESSELEERS LUNA 99 STAX 8.77

4 157 LECUTIER LOLA 98 USTA 8.97

5 1269 UTENS NINA 98 AVKA 9.19

6 1333 BLONTROCK LIES 99 AZW 9.50



60 meter
Heat:1

823
799
73
888
129
1350
858
787

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:2

1346
321
1153
771
9866
88
947
973

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:3

554
1365
1232
1632
1494
1578
1239
866

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:4

1649
820
9843
1033
1602
832
1259
949

O U W N

Cad Men Time :15:38

NICQUE MARVIN
FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
SAVARY JEREMY

VAN DYCK JORN

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
WARMOES SANDER

VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL
DHONDT RUBEN

Cad Men Time :15:38

VAN DAMME JENS
SERGEEF MARTIN
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
DE RUYTER BAVO

BOA JORDI

SCHRAM HUGO

BOTTE STEF

HUYCK HANNES

Cad Men Time :15:38

ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
GONNISSEN JEROEN
VAN DE SANDE TIBO
VAN DAMME ROBIN
SPIESSENS YENTL
ZUTTERMAN KASPER

Cad Men Time :15:38

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
VAN LOMBERGHEN LARS
POLS GLENN

VAN PRAET WARD
GOGAERT VITAS

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
MASURE MICHEL
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99

98
98
98
98

99
98
98

99
99
98
99
99
99
99

99
98

99
98
98
99
99

29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

HAMM
RESC
ASVO
KAAG
NED

O0SGA
ASVO
SPBO

RUST
LYRA
SPBO
AVR

KAAG
LYRA
DEIN

RAM
ACW
NED
ZELE
ZELE
ACW
SPBO
DEIN

.52
.60
.65
.71
.73
.86
.87
.94

AR AN (N N AN B

.82
.87
.88
.90
.00
.05
.16
.19

O O 0O 00 J J J J

.89
.01
.13
.15
.26
.27
.30
.35

0O 0O OO 0 00 00 0 J

.92
.02
.43
.48
.49
.56
.63
DNS

0O 0O OO 0 00 00 I



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:38
Heat:5
1 102 SACCHETTO ANTON 98 USTA 8.38
2 1355 GAENS NOAH 99 AVT 8.49
3 837 CAERELS RIK 98 ACHL 8.53
4 716 VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES 99 ACBR 8.59
5 344 DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE 98 USTA 8.73
6 816 LIPPENS JARNE 98 STAX 8.76
7 839 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 8.85
1366 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA DIS
60 meter Cad Men Time :15:38
Heat:6
1 1582 PANIS BRECRT  98ATLA  8.76
2 813 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 8.93
3 1371 VERDUYCKT JENS 99 ZELE 9.06
4 1230 WYNANT MAARTEN 99 EA 9.14
5 808 DE BAETS RUBEN 99 STAX 9.16
6 9876 OUWE HAND JORDIT NED 9.17
7 311 MALICE SACHA 99 ATH 9.19
8 912 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 9.22
60 meter Cad Men Time :15:38
Heat:7
1 1307 DE BLENDE LEONARD 98 ACW 8.34
2 1386 LAVERGE JEROM 99 AZW 8.57
3 2 GEERTS GREGORY 99 RESC 8.72
4 1120 TOREFS WOUTER 99 BRAB 8.84
5 1449 CLERCKX JARNE 99 AVT 9.51
6 807 BAEKE SIMON 99 STAX 10.07
9608 BUYL BORIS DNS
60 meter Cad Men Time :15:38
Heat:8
1 290 SAMOI CEDRIC 98 CSDY 8.36
2 9814 SINKE TOMMIE NED 8.73
3 516 ALEXANDRE CYRIL OSGA 9.01
4 258 VERRIEZ JONATHAN 99 RESC 9.05
5 9816 EVERTS JELLE NED 9.41
6 67 DE CAMPS THEO 99 CSDY 10.18



29/12/12 Gent

STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:38
Heat:9

1 92 OKEOWO PEREDJO

2 9864 EVRARD LEO

3 709 SALTEN AARON

4 814 DA SILVA BRUNO

5 1711 DEYAERT BRECHT

6 1123 CASTREL YORNE
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time :15:47
Heat:1

1 2850 WAGEMANS JARNO

2 3099 SPILLIAERT STIJN

3 2589 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
4 2746 VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI

5 2325 DE WITTE DENNIS

6 6993 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN
7 2316 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN

8 3907 LESSIRE OLIVIER

9 3528 DELOOR CEDRIC

10 3718 GUICHART WILLTIAM

11 9888 BURGELMAN NICO

12 4890 WYLLEMAN MARC

13 2205 ROTTIERS JORIS

14 3998 FERRI COSIMO

15 6093 HIROUX SERGE

16 3794 LEMONNIER THIERRY*

99

99
98
99
99

89
93
91
88
93
70
83
76

48
86
71
69
68

RESC
FRA

AVZK
STAX
HAMM
LYRA

HAMM
HAMM
ZWAT
ZWAT
RCG

HAMM
STAX
IAAC
O0SGA
O0SGA
NED

STAX
LOND
O0SGA
RCT

RESC

W O 0O 0 0 I

15.
13.
13.
13.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
.57
.20
.96
.83
.55
.21
.23

O J I 3 3 0

.81
.28
.44
.46
.24
.55

01
88
83
40
91
78
69
26
32



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

verspringen Sch Men Time :15:52

Heat:1

1 3036 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN 96 ACME 5.95
2 2352 BAL NICOLAS 96 USTA 5.92
3 2829 CASTREL YENTEL 97 LYRA 5.59
4 2947 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT 97 LYRA 5.56
5 2167 POTEMANS ANTON 96 RESC 5.50
6 2794 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 5.43
7 2688 WILLEM WARD 97 OB 5.36
8 3046 DORAENE ELROY 96 ATLA  5.25
9 3156 RENSON MASSIMO 96 FLAC 5.25
10 3289 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN 97 OB 5.20
11 2062 BROUWERS AMAURY 97 CABW 5.11
12 2609 DE WAELE JARNE 97 STAX 5.09
13 3214 WUYTS JOCHEM 96 LYRA 5.07
14 2905 PAEPE LENNART 97 ACME 4.98
15 2873 VERVYNCK THOMAS 97 DEIN 4.98
16 2907 DE BAETS ANTON 96 RIEM 4.90
17 2610 EGGERMONT JAN 97 STAX 4.76
18 2161 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY 97 ACLE 4.33
19 2367 DUJARDIN PAUL EMILE 97 ACLE 4.04
20 9891 VAN DER POL PIM NED 3.87
60 meter Sch V Time :15:56

Heat:1

1 2789 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 7.77
2 3120 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 7.81
3 2628 LOBBENS LAURENCE 97 DEIN 7.93
4 2606 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 7.94
5 3221 SOLOMON ASHLEY 96 STAX 8.02
6 2837 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 8.04
7 2088 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE 96 DS 8.07
8 2946 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE 96 RAM 8.13
60 meter Sch V Time :15:56

Heat:2

1 2074 CARBONNELLE PAULINE 96 USTA 8.23
1 2580 ACHTEN HELENA 97 RCG 8.23
3 2508 DAEMS OLIVIA 97 AVZK 8.27
4 2782 HESSEL DANIELLE 97 AVR 8.38
5 3109 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 8.49
6 2923 VALCK MAURY 97 ZELE 8.51
7 3128 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE 96 LYRA 8.52
8 2579 BEYLEMANS LAURA 97 ACME 8.55



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sch Vv Time :15:56

Heat:3

1 3126 CARPENTIER IRMA 96 AVMO 8.28
2 2543 BAUWENS LORE 97 ACME 8.39
3 2709 SMETS IBICH 97 AVZK 8.44
4 2544 HUYS MARTIANNE 97 ACME 8.45
5 2131 GALLET PHILIPPINE 96 USTA 8.47
6 2731 DE ROOVER JUSTINE 97 ZELE 8.54
7 2215 DELITTE LAURA 96 ATH 8.56
8 2300 MAZY SANDRINE 97 FCHA 8.64
60 meter Sch VvV Time :15:56

Heat:4

1 2223 DEFOSSEZ ELISA 96 IAAC 8.49
2 2746 VLAEMINCK EMMA 97 RCG 8.69
3 2089 ALBERT VIRGINIE 96 CRAC 8.72
4 2743 CAMBIER CELIEN 97 RCG 8.75
5 2802 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 8.77
6 2977 STEENBERGHS ELLA 97 GENK 8.79
7 2062 DOMANIECKI CELINE 97 OSGA 8.83

2145 LIESSENS MAGALI 96 CRAC DNS

60 meter Sch VvV Time :15:56

Heat:5

1 2926 BOGAERT JANA 96 VS 8.29
2 2978 STRAGIER VALERIE 97 GENK 8.56
3 2738 MOORTGAT KATRIEN 96 VS 8.66
4 2597 DE VOS SOETKIN 96 ASVO 8.69
5 2073 LECOUVET NOEMIE 96 USTA 8.89
6 2860 PHILIPS LOTTE 97 SPBO 8.90
7 2647 DUPONT AMANDINE 96 ASVO 8.93
8 2636 VAN DE CASSEYE HANNE 97 VS 9.01
60 meter Sch VvV Time :15:56

Heat:6

1 2879 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY 96 ACME 8.64
2 2003 ROUSSEAU CABW 8.86
3 2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE 97 USTA 8.94
4 2576 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE 97 SPBO 8.99
5 2361 VAN DAELE LAURELINE USTA 9.14
6 2724 VANDEN NEST VICKY 97 LEBB 9.15
7 3051 WYNANT ELLEN 97 EA 9.17
8 2888 VAN DURME MARGOT 96 ASVO 9.32



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sch Vv Time :15:56
Heat:7

1 2891 LAURENT DAPHNE

2 9879 SMET LAURANNE

3 3032 DOBBELAER JILL

4 2256 DOISON ROMANE

5 3091 DE BRANDT ALYSSA

6 2267 ROBERFROID IRIS

7 2583 BACCAERT CELINE

8 2103 WILMOTTE LISA

60 meter Sch VvV Time :15:56
Heat:8

1 3031 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL

2 2233 JOBLIN ODILE

3 9610 NINANE CELINE

4 3267 BORTELS KIMBERLY

5 3040 THIRY ELLEN

6 2338 AYDOGDU MAIDE

7 2511 GENDARME NAOMI

8 2092 HUENS MARIE

60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 2789 DE CONINCK NENAH

2 3120 BEAUCARNE CHLOE

3 2628 LOBBENS LAURENCE

4 2606 COPPENOLLE EMMA

5 3221 SOLOMON ASHLEY

6 2837 PAEPE ZENAID

7 2088 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE

8 2946 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE

60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:2 CORRECTED

1 2074 CARBONNELLE PAULINE

1 2580 ACHTEN HELENA

3 2508 DAEMS OLIVIA

4 2782 HESSEL DANIELLE

5 3109 DE CLERCK SILKE

6 2923 VALCK MAURY

7 3128 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE

8 2579 BEYLEMANS LAURA

97

96
97
97
97
96
97

97
97

96
97

97
97

96
97
97
96
96
96
96
96

96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97

AVKA
ACW
ACW
O0SGA
LYRA
CABW
RCG
USTA

VAC
CSDY

ACA
DAC
FCHA
AVZK
CSDY

KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
ACME
DS
RAM

USTA
RCG

AVZK
AVR

VOLH
ZELE
LYRA
ACME

O O 0 00 J J J J O O © W 00 O 0 W W © W W O O ©

0O 0O OO 0O 00 0O 0

.55
.88
.06
.10
.12
.24
.28
.50

.16
.41
.46
.51
.10
.19
.84
.86

77
.81
.93
.94
.02
.04
.07
.13

.23
.23
.27
.38
.49
.51
.52
.55



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:3 CORRECTED
1 3126 CARPENTIER IRMA
2 2543 BAUWENS LORE
3 2709 SMETS IBICH
4 2544 HUYS MARTIANNE
5 2131 GALLET PHILIPPINE
6 2731 DE ROOVER JUSTINE
7 2215 DELITTE LAURA
8 2300 MAZY SANDRINE
60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:4 CORRECTED
1 2977 STEENBERGHS ELLA
2 2746 VLAEMINCK EMMA
3 2089 ALBERT VIRGINIE
4 2743 CAMBIER CELIEN
5 2802 BOSSCHAERT LAURE
6 2223 DEFOSSEZ ELISA
7 2062 DOMANIECKI CELINE
2145 LIESSENS MAGALI
60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:5 CORRECTED
1 2926 BOGAERT JANA
2 2978 STRAGIER VALERIE
3 2738 MOORTGAT KATRIEN
4 2597 DE VOS SOETKIN
5 2073 LECOUVET NOEMIE
6 2860 PHILIPS LOTTE
7 2647 DUPONT AMANDINE
8 2636 VAN DE CASSEYE HANNE
60 meter Sch VvV Time :16:21
Heat:6 CORRECTED
1 2879 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
2 2003 ROUSSEAU
3 2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
4 2576 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE
5 2361 VAN DAELE LAURELINE
6 2724 VANDEN NEST VICKY
7 3051 WYNANT ELLEN
8 2888 VAN DURME MARGOT

96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97

97
97
96
97
96
96
97
96

96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97

96

97
97

97
97
96

AVMO
ACME
AVZK
ACME
USTA
ZELE
ATH

FCHA

GENK
RCG

CRAC
RCG

ASVO
IAAC
O0SGA
CRAC

ACME
CABW
USTA
SPBO
USTA
LEBB

ASVO

.28
.39
.44
.45
.47
.54
.56
.64

o 0O O 0O 00 0O 0

.49
.69
.12
.75
1
.79
.83
DNS

o 0O O 0O 00 00

.29
.56
.66
.69
.89
.90
.93
.01

OW 00 0O 0 00 0O 0

.64
.86
.94
.99
.14
.15
17
.32

O O © W 00 O O



29/12/12 Gent

60 meter

Heat:7 CORRECTED
2891
9879
3032
2256
3091
2267
2583
2103

O J O U~ W N

60 meter

Heat:8 CORRECTED
3031
2233
9610
3267
3040
2338
2511
2092

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:1

2392
2954
2322
2365
2765
2352
2375
2458

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:2

9867
2351
2566
2992
3156
2909
2894
9877

O J O U~ W N

Sch V Time

LAURENT DAPHNE
SMET LAURANNE
DOBBELAER JILL
DOISON ROMANE

DE BRANDT ALYSSA
ROBERFROID IRIS
BACCAERT CELINE
WILMOTTE LISA

Sch V Time

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
JOBLIN ODILE
NINANE CELINE
BORTELS KIMBERLY
THIRY ELLEN
AYDOGDU MAIDE
GENDARME NAOMI
HUENS MARIE

Sch Men

TSHITWEWU FLORION

STAX Indoormeeting

Time

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

RUFFACQ TIMMY
DEFAUW SEBASTIEN

VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO

BAL NICOLAS
DURANT MATHIEU
CATY DYLAN

Sch Men

BAKKER BOHDI
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
RAMAPHELE KEITH
VANHEMEL PIETER
RENSON MASSIMO

VAN ARNHEM KAREL
VERHASSELT YANNICK
OUWE HAND JOHAN

Time

:16:21

:16:21

:16:21

:16:21

97

96
97
97
97
96
97

97
97

96
97

97
97

96
96
96
97
96
96

97
96
96
96
96
96

AVKA
ACW
ACW
O0SGA
LYRA
CABW
RCG
USTA

VAC
CSDY

ACA
DAC
FCHA
AVZK
CSDY

ASVO

USBW
ACBR
USTA
CRAC

NED
USTA
RCG
ACW
FLAC
RIEM
HAMM
NED

EUEREN AN (N U AN B O O W O 0 0 o o W W © W W O O ©

AR AN (N N A B

.55
.88
.06
.10
.12
.24
.28
.50

.16
.41
.46
.51
.10
.19
.84
.86

.27
.29
.39
.40
.63
.70
.71
.80

.54
.56
.69
.74
.74
.75
77
.82



60 meter
Heat:3

2012
2416
2833
2051
2646
2829
3239
3030

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:4

2802
3102
3011
2699
2825
2682
9090
2431

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:5

2261
3077
2912
3188
2052
2205
3132

3 O U W N

60 meter
Heat:6

3193
2432
3203
2608
9611
2893
2891

1 O U W N

29/12/12 Gent

Sch Men Time :16:21

HENDRICK QUENTIN
PUKU-TOKO CHRISTIAN
LOGGHE BRAM

LETELLIER SIMON
GOOSSENS ROBIN

CASTREL YENTEL
SINNAEVE-OSSELAER JORIS
SPIESSENS ARNE

Sch Men Time :16:21

VEEKMAN EGON
JANSSENS KAMIEL
D'HONDT JONATHAN
RIJDANT THOMAS
TORFS DAAN
TEMMERMAN ROBIN
VAN EIJCK PASCAL
HEVIA CHRISTOPHER

Sch Men Time :16:21

RYCKEWAERT MAXIME
VAN DER KELEN JOCHEN
DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS
DEMONT ELIAS

VAN LAETHEM JEREMY
CARBONNELLE THOMAS
THIRY CHRISTOPHE

Sch Men Time :16:21

TACK TIEMEN
MABILLE FLORENT
RWAMUGABO DERICK*
NDEZE JOZER
BLANCKAERT PAUL
GOOSSENS YANNICK
ROBERT JAN

96

96
96
97
97
97
97

97
96
96
96
97
97

97
97
97
97
97
96
96

96

97
96

97
97

STAX Indoormeeting

RESC
RESC
KAAG

AVLO
LYRA
AVMO
AVMO

ACG
SGOL

ACG
BRAB
ACW
NED
CSF

CSDY
HAMM
OEH

SPBO

USTA
DAC

AZW

CBAC
SPVI
BRAB
USTA
HAMM
STAX

0O 0O OO 0 00 00 I O O 0 0 0 J J J 0O J J 93 I3 3 3 4

O 0O 0 0 J I J

.84
.89
.93
.94
.95
.99
.99
.06

.69
.76
.93
.01
.04
.07
.11
.13

.83
.02
.03
.05
.17
.34
.35

.43
.68
.73
.05
.38
.53
.59



60 meter
Heat:7

2260
3204
2805
9612
2411
2204
2857

N U W N

60 meter
Heat:1

9851
9856
799
1617
1711
9873
1013
1753

~J O U W N

60 meter
Heat:2

1502
1261
2013
379
1727
1987
1524

3 O U W N

60 meter
Heat:3

899
1268
369
38
1195
1675
9854
3601

O J O U W N

29/12/12 Gent

Sch Men Time :16:21

SEMENOU BRYAN
KALANDULA FABIANO*

DE KONINCK STIJN
BLANCKAERT BENOIT
AYDOGDU DENIZ
CARBONNELLE AUGUSTIN
VAN MALDEREN ANTHONY

Sen V Time :16:37

BUN MARISKA

VAN LEUVEREN NICKY
TRUSSART VERONIQUE
BOONE KATRIJN
DAELEMANS SOFIE
PUTS JOYCE

PIEROUX MARIANNE
TAHON CHARLOTTE

Sen V Time :16:37

VAN ACKER THALIA
BUSSENS TINE
JANQUART NINA
TIMMERMANS LOTTE
HETIJNDRICKX INES
VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
VAN EECKE LOUISE

Sen V Time :16:37

QUINTIN MARIE
ROSSAERT ISAURA
LAMBRECHTS JANA
FLEURY ALICE
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
COPPIETERS ELS

VAN HULTEN NEELTJE
VAN HUL ISABEL

97
96
97

96
97

92
92
91

92

86
93
90
95
93
92
92

88
92
95
95
92
78

73

STAX Indoormeeting

CABW
SPVI
OB

USTA
FCHA
USTA
KAAG

NED

CSDY
HAC
RAM
NED
USTA
HAC

ACME
ACW

VS

VOLH
AVLO
ASVO

USTA
ACW
VS
USTA
SGOL
DEIN
NED
ACW

QO 0O 0 0 00 J J O 0 00 00 00 ~J J J O 0 00 00 J I3 4

0O 0O O 0O 00 0O 0

.61
.69
.84
.14
.15
.49

.80
.88
.91
.00
.03
.06
.13

H
n

.92
.98
.17
.23
.25
.25
.30

.25
.27
.38
.40
.52
.59
.61
.66



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sen V Time :16:37

Heat:4

1 3894 VAN HECKE KAREN 76 AVLO 8.70
2 162 BARZOTTO LERELLA 8.79
3 1421 VAN BELLE CARMEN 81 STAX 8.82
4 1217 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92 VMOL 8.95
5 187 DUBUS MARGAUX USTA 9.07
6 3271 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 9.13
7 527 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA 95 EA 9.16
8 391 DE STAERCKE MELISSA 95 OEH 9.20
60 meter Sen V Time :16:37

Heat:5

1 1000 GATHON FLORENCE CSDY 8.15
2 3806 DEJONGHE SASKIA 64 ACME 8.88
3 460 SUTHERLAND RONA 95 ACW 8.93
4 470 DE LA MANE MARIE 95 KAAG 9.07
5 802 GADEYNE LAURENCE 89 WS 9.27
6 1269 HILGERT TOYAH 93 ACW 9.28
7 438 SCHRAYEN ELLEN 95 ACW 9.83
60 meter Sen V Time :16:37

Heat:6

1 2037 BERVOETS LINDSEY 93 LOOI 9.38
2 3086 SLABBAERT MIA 69 ASVO 9.41
3 3085 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 9.79
4 3870 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH 71 ADD 9.83
5 9848 JONKERS RIET NED 10.08
6 3041 BAL ANJA 65 ACW 10.45
60 meter Sen V Time :16:37

Heat:7

1 1007 LIBERT LAETITIA USBW 7.76
2 9885 DIELEMAN PATRICIA NED 8.85
3 3392 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 9.30
4 859 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA 81 GOSP 9.96
5 2348 MISONNE MARIE CHRISTINE 68 ACLE 10.44
6 3995 DE CLERCK ANN 73 RCG 11.05



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56
Heat:1
1 2685 THEIJS NIELS 92 ACA 7.04
2 666 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO 7.10
3 186 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 7.11
4 2479 HAECK JORIS 89 ACW 7.14
5 9886 GIRAUD PIERRE-ALEXIS USBW 7.21
6 1312 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 7.27
7 9887 OJOWE WILL USBW 7.31
8 9889 VANDA RAPHAEL NED 7.36
60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56
Heat:2
1 1992 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS 81 STAX 7.09
2 399 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO 7.19
3 2780 HUWEL KLAAS 91 ASVO 7.26
4 1019 PECCEU DAVID 88 ACLO 7.28
5 1823 DE GREEF LAURENS 91 RCG 7.29
6 614 MAES GERBEN 94 VS 7.35
7 3076 MEYER YANNICK 88 SPBO 7.39
3038 PEETERS MATTHIAS 88 LYRA DNS
60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56
Heat:3
1 1212 CALUWE ARNAUD 91 RESC 7.28
2 9869 ARTS JESPER NED 7.30
3 433 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 7.34
4 9896 KEMZE THOMAS NED 7.36
5 1499 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN WS 7.40
6 9859 NUYTINCK STEVEN NED 7.43
7 1210 PARISIS JEAN LOUP 93 DS 7.48
8 9897 MATIRESSE OLIVIER RUWA 7.56
60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56
Heat:4
1 2372 COOLS TIM 91 BRABR 7.40
2 801 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 95 ACW 7.46
3 9874 DE HAAS WILLART NED 7.57
4 9871 KNOOPS PAUL NED 7.58
5 2083 DE WULEF ROBIN 84 STAX 7.62
6 3150 KOKUR MUMIN 93 STAX 7.64
7 9855 EERDER JEROEN NED 7.72
8 408 VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 7.96



60 meter
Heat:5

9606
449
9872
6671
28
378
9613
2903

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:6

1282
1454
355
349
2125
2416
9614
627

O J O U~ W N

60 meter
Heat:7

22
5123
471
1234
2148

3 O U W N

4767

60 meter
Heat:8

3495
6485
9870
5795
4737
192
9883

1 O U W N

29/12/12 Gent

Sen Men Time :16:56

KRANSE SAM
VERDONCK EMILE
SCHELLEKENS SJORS
BONTE DIRK
DUJARDIN BENOIT
VERMEIREN GERT
EMKOW GEERT
WOUTERS JENS

Sen Men Time :16:56

DELLOYE RAPHAEL
ROULETTE ANTOINE
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
TIMMERMAN YORAM

VAN DE VIJVER STEVEN
BOLLAERT BRAM

URBAN DAVID

DE GROOT JONAS

Sen Men Time :16:56

QUEVIT ALEXANDRE
RIJDANT PASCAL

VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS
BERNARD RENAN

DE PROFT MICHIEL
LALMAND MARTIN
BECKERS SERGE

Sen Men Time :16:56

DESCAMPS THIERRY
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
ARTS RENE

VAN STEENBERGE MARIO
VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
VOITURIER ADRIEN
RASENBERG RONALD

95

66
95
94

93

89

94
95
92
92

95

94
69
95
87
90
95
62

72
72

71
64

STAX Indoormeeting

PAC
AZW
NED
RAM
USTA
ACW
NED
ACA

USTA
USBW
ACME
RCG
STAX
VS
NED
VS

O0SGA
ACG
VS
HUY
LEBB
FCHA
RAM

USBW
AZW
NED
STAX
RAM
USTA
NED

0O J J I3 3939 3 4 AR AR (N N A B EUEREN AN (N U AN B

o 0O O 0 00 00

.48
.53
.59
.62
.63
.63
.64
.80

.54
.12
.12
.76
.80
.87
.89
.95

.74
.75
.75
.80
.84
.92
.19

.02
.06
.25
.34
.42
.45
.61



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56

Heat:9

1 1406 BRANCA STEPHANE RESC 7.90
2 200 BRAHMI NASSIM RESC 8.42
3 3718 GUICHART WILLIAM OSGA 8.45
4 4894 VAN ACHTER JOEL 67 ACW 8.54
5 6981 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 8.69
6 4012 BERTRAND MICHEL 60 CRAC 8.73
7 3998 FERRI COSIMO 71 OSGA 9.27
60 meter Sen Men Time :16:56

Heat:10

1 236 BERNARD JORDAN CRAC 7.63
2 3087 BELIEN CIS 93 ACW 7.88
3 9615 ROLLINGER RAMON NED 7.92
4 5318 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 8.84
5 4898 HILGERT ERIK 64 ACW 8.93
6 3890 MALICE DAVID 71 ATH 8.98
7 6481 LENOIR HENRIT 32 OEH 9.71
8 3716 GONET MICHEL 46 GOSP 10.04



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Men Time :16:58

Heat:1

1 129 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 15.72
2 1325 UTENS NILS 98 AVKA 14.00
3 799 FATOICHAN JOAQUIM 98 SPBO 13.68
4 1018 BREEMS BEWNETH* 98 ATLA  11.26
5 1595 LEMOUCHE MAARTEN 98 LYRA 11.25
6 925 QUINTELIER YANNICK 98 ZWAT 10.67
7 9893 HUIS IN T VELD STEPHAN NED 10.48
8 899 OBASUYI MICHAEL 99 HCO 10.33
9 1602 GOGAERT VITAS 98 ZELE 10.01
10 820 VAN LOMBERGHEN LARS 98 ACW 9.79
11 19 HICK CORENTIN 98 HERV 9.77
12 771 DE RUYTER BAVO 98 KAAG 9.59
13 9243 POLS GLENN NED 9.53
14 949 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN 99 DEIN 9.22
15 6481 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH 9.18
16 87 PLUMAT SOFIAN 99 0SGA 9.06
17 102 SACCHETTO ANTON 98 USTA 8.93
18 866 ZUTTERMAN KASPER 99 DEIN 8.90
19 1157 DEPREZ JARNE 98 AVMO 8.67
20 707 CEULEMANS SEPPE 99 AVZK 8.43
21 1259 MASURE MICHEL 99 SPBO 8.38
22 1371 VERDUYCKT JENS 99 ZELE 8.32
23 721 DEPLOEY THORGAL 98 RCG 8.28
24 809 DE BLANDER VICTOR 99 STAX 8.06
25 9892 VAN DER POL SAM NED 7.85
26 1033 VAN PRAET WARD 99 ZELE 7.67
27 740 DE CLERCQ CEDRIC 98 STAX 7.65
28 9816 EVERTS JELLE NED 7.10
29 311 MALICE SACHA 99 ATH 6.76
30 1449 CLERCKX JARNE 99 AVT 6.62
31 912 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 6.45
32 1331 BASTELEUS RUBEN 99 OEH 5.68
33 813 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 5.32
34 807 BAEKE SIMON 99 STAX 4.41



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

polsstokspringen Sen Men Time :16:58

Heat:1

1 9606 KRANSE SAM PAC 4.30
2 3025 LAGRANGE BJORN 86 AZW 4.30
3 2623 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 3.70
4 2729 CHRISTIAENS PIETER 97 AZW 3.70
5 2243 NOLF MAXIME 97 RIWA 3.70
6 2256 TABURY DAVID 97 FCHA 3.60
7 3100 LEYS MATHIAS 96 VOLH 3.60
8 1302 DENYS JONATHAN 90 RCAS 3.40
8 2931 LAUREYS TOM 88 AVLO 3.40
10 187 MONTILLA DIMITRI 98 RESC 3.20
10 1703 DEPREZ JACQUES 98 ACBR 3.20
12 857 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN 3.20
13 4909 WILLEMSEN KOEN 72 ACHL 3.20
14 2245 LUYCKX ALEXANDRE 97 RIWA 3.20
14 949 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN 99 DEIN 3.20
16 3135 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO 97 OB 3.20
17 3495 DESCAMPS THIERRY 72 USBW 3.20
18 2186 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 3.20
19 2765 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO 97 ACBR 3.00
19 2352 BAL NICOLAS 96 USTA 3.00
19 3051 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 DEIN 3.00
22 1084 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR 99 ACBR 2.80
23 9857 CARDON AUGUSTIN 2.60

816 LIPPENS JARNE 98 STAX NM



verspringen
Heat:1
1 1212
2 3038
3 2630
4 9889
5 138
6 2798
7 9872
8 801
9 359
10 2021
11 55
12 2989
13 5123
14 9888
15 6737
16 192
17 5318
18 3794
19 3998
20 6093
4894
300 meter
Heat:1
1 9811
2 1012
3 1159
4 702
5 92
300 meter
Heat:2
1 1329
2 1137
3 992
4 1064
5 1096

29/12/12 Gent

Sen Men Time

CALUWE ARNAUD
PEETERS MATTHIAS
VERSMISSEN BART
VANDA RAPHAEL
PONDANT ROMAIN
VAN HOYE SANDER
SCHELLEKENS SJORS
VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
PAUSENBERGER YVES
STEYAERT OLIVIER
NICODEME ROMAIN
DE BACKER JEF
RIJDANT PASCAL
BURGELMAN NICO
CHOVAU THIERRY
VOITURIER ADRIEN
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
LEMONNIER THIERRY*
FERRI COSIMO
HIROUX SERGE

VAN ACHTER JOEL

Cad V Time

VIDELER ISA
HANSSENS MARIE
DE VLIEGER ILKJE
VAN LOOCK HANNE
BENZIANE INES

Cad V Time

MORTIERS LIO
WOUTERS JELIEN
BOUWENS IMAN
HEYSE SARA
PEETERS BLOEME

:17:25

:17:25

:17:04

91
88
87

94
93

95
95
83
95
86
69

68

64
68
71
69
677

98
98
99
98

98
98
99
98
99

STAX Indoormeeting

RESC
LYRA
VMOL
NED
SPA
LYRA
NED
ACW
KAAG
RIEM
RESC
LYRA
ACG
NED
MAC
USTA
AVKA
RESC
O0SGA
RCT
ACW

NED
ACHL

DCLA
DACM

AVKA
OEH
HCO
ASVO
AVZK

W W B D O 0101 g1l U0y OO O O O

Z
=<

42.
42.
43.
43.
44,

43.
45.
45.
45.
46.

.85
.71
.31
.20
.17
.14
.90
.79
.70
.66
.57
.57
.37
.34
.61
.52
.35
.13
.92
1

72
73
50
63
22

74
19
61
82
96



300 meter Cad V Time :17:25

Heat:3

1 1268 CORNELIS JACINTHA 98 KAAG 43.60
2 1197 VAN DE MAELE AMBER 98 LEBB 45.17
3 510 COOPER OSGA 45.47
4 104 MATHIEU CAMILLE 99 FCHA 48.58
5 192 MONTILLA MORGANE 98 RESC 48.76
6 9853 VAN BROECK ANNEMIJN NED 49.11
300 meter Cad V Time :17:25

Heat:4

1 9875 BOUMAN NED 44.99
2 938  LOYENS EDITH 99 ATLA  47.78
3 891 RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE 98 LEBB 48.05
4 9809 VIDELER NED 48.06
5 1115 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA 98 STAX 49.35

300 meter
Heat:5
1 1361
2 732
3 411
4 916
5 892
6 276
300 meter
Heat:6
1 664
2 9860
3 876
4 690
5 1106
300 meter
Heat:7
1 77
2 1057
3 9862
4 9863
95

29/12/12 Gent

Cad V Time

VAN DER KELEN SIETSE
DEPLOREZ MAATKE
DECOTTIGNIES LISE
CROES ELINE

STEEMANS LIESBETH
TREVISAN MATHILDE

Cad V Time

BAL LORAN

PROP

DE VIJLDER HANNELORE
VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE
BRESSELEERS LUNA

Cad V Time

NYSTEN ESTELLE
MOEYAERT ALYSSA
MIHOUB

FOGOLA

BROUEZ MAYLIS

STAX Indoormeeting

:17:25

99
98
98
99
98
99

HAMM
ZA

USTA
DUFF
LEBB
O0SGA

:17:25

ACBR
NED

KAAG
STAX
STAX

98
99
99

:17:25

98
99

CSDY
HAC
FRA
FRA
CABW

49.
49.
50.
50.
51.
51.

46.
46.
47.
47.
48.

49.
51.
53.
55.
DNS

51
94
41
49
21
92

02
38
63
73
95

56
26
08
50



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Cad V Time :17:25

Heat:8

1 157 LECUTIER LOLA 98 USTA 47.01

2 269 TARAFT INES 99 RESC 47.43

3 1166 DE COCK DANAE 99 SPBO 48.53
1254 DE BOOS ANNELTE 99 STAX DIS
1108 DE LANGHE EMMA 98 AVMO 54.19
40 DUFEYS CAROLE 99 SMAC 54.45

kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Men Time :17:31

Heat:1

1 453 GOOVAERTS JENS 95 DUFF 14.21

2 729 VERCAMMEN STIJN 94 HAMM 14.05

3 651 VAN WAES BRECHT 95 AVLO 13.60

4 138 PONDANT ROMAIN 94 SPA 12.14

5 114 DEPOORTER YOURI 94 IAAC 10.98

6 4767 BECKERS SERGE 62 RAM 9.34

300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:1

1 888 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 38.43

2 858 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL 98 ASVO 38.75

3 713 PEETERS DRIES 99 ACBR 39.05

4 187 MONTILLA DIMITRI 98 RESC 39.48

5 129 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 39.69

300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:2

1 973 HUYCK HANNES 98 SPBO 39.61

2 857 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN 40.12

3 1492 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 41.44

4 1181 LAUWAERT LAURENS 98 VS 41.90

5 787 DHONDT RUBEN 99 ACG 42.40

300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:3

1 1649 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN 99 RAM 40.56

2 88 SCHRAM HUGO 99 0SGA 42.49

3 1346 VAN DAMME JENS 98 HAMM 42 .52

4 866 ZUTTERMAN KASPER 99 DEIN 42.93

5 1033 VAN PRAET WARD 99 ZELE 43.06

6 1602 GOGAERT VITAS 98 ZELE 43.29



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:4

1 9616 KEULEN YOURTI NED 40.43
2 817 MEIRLAEN DIETER 98 STAX 41.40
3 1232 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE 99 SPBO 41.76
4 554 ROSSIGNOL THOMAS RUST 41.89
5 290 SAMOI CEDRIC 98 CSDY 42.99
6 947 BOTTE STEF 98 ASVO 43.33
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:5

1 1018 BREEMS BENNETH* 98 ATLA  42.62
2 974 GOETEYN JENTEN 99 KAAG 43.07
3 1444 DUMON REINDERT 98 KAAG 43.65
4 837 CAERELS RIK 98 ACHL 44.75
5 839 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 46.20
6 9876 OUWE HAND JORDI NED 47.45
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:6

1 102 SACCHETTO ANTON 98 USTA 44 .25
2 949 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN 99 DEIN 46.15
3 709 SALTEN AARON 99 AVZK 46.41
4 912 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 47.38
5 470 VANTYGHEM ANTOINE OSGA 48.01
6 1371 VERDUYCKT JENS 99 ZELE 49.07
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:7

1 9866 BOA JORDI NED 41.25
2 809 DE BLANDER VICTOR 99 STAX 45 .34
3 9843 POLS GLENN NED 46.61
4 9864 EVRARD LEO FRA 47.55
5 877 TIMPERMAN CARL 99 DEIN 49.29
6 807 BAEKE SIMON 99 STAX 56.72
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:8

1 321 SERGEEF MARTIN 98 RESC 42 .31
2 344 DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE 98 USTA 47.78
3 1582 PANIS BRECRT  98ATLA  48.15
4 808 DE BAETS RUBEN 99 STAX 49.40
5 1120 TOREFS WOUTER 99 BRAB 50.01

311 MALICE SACHA 99 ATH DNS



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:9

1 1703 DEPREZ JACQUES 98 ACBR 41.21
2 92 OKEOWO PEREDJO 99 RESC 42 .88
3 740 DE CLERCQ CEDRIC 98 STAX 45.10
4 9609 ALEXANDRE CYRIL OSGA 47.30
5 813 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 48.96
6 9892 VAN DER POL SAM NED 49.01
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:10

1 1578 VAN DAMME ROBIN 99 KAAG 43.18
2 760 WALLAERT STANNE 98 ACME 43.65
3 815 DE COCKER JEROEN 98 STAX 43.97
4 1292 VERCAUTEREN LAURENS 98 ACW 44,99
2 GEERTS GREGORY 99 RESC DNS
300 meter Cad Men Time :17:52

Heat:11

1 1295 VANDER VENNET JONAS 98 KAAG 41 .47
2 814 DA SILVA BRUNO 98 STAX 43.72
3 9814 SINKE TOMMIE NED 46 .09
4 258 VERRIEZ JONATHAN 99 RESC 50.006
5 9816 EVERTS JELLE NED 51.61
verspringen Sen V Time :18:05

Heat:1

1 1338 VAN LEUVEN WENDY 86 ZWAT 5.43
2 38 FLEURY ALICE 95 USTA 5.28
3 1727 HETIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 5.26
4 577 ASTAES MAUD 95 OB 5.20
5 899 QUINTIN MARIE 88 USTA 5.13
6 9854 VAN HULTEN NEELTJE NED 5.08
7 1716 DE JAEGHER EVI 85 ACHL 4.97
8 3601 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 ACW 4.95
9 403 TESSENS HELENA 95 LYRA 4.93
10 983 ANDRE SEVERINE CSD 4.81
11 304 DE MULDER PAULIEN 95 KAAG 4.77
12 1405 VERDUYN KARLIEN 86 AVKA 4.66
13 1217 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92 VMOL 4 .54
14 9868 ACKERMANS TESS NED 4.51
15 1218 DE LAET EVA 93 VMOL 4.35
16 3392 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 4.19
17 1622 VALKENBORGHS MARJOLEIN 90 LYRA 4.17
18 3271 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 4.14



hoogspringen
Heat:1
1 30
2 188
3 1151
4 90
4 903
6 1548
7 1228
8 1056
9 1550
10 1156
11 1072
12 974
13 1368
13 33
15 1022
16 40
17 972
18 416
19 508
899
300 meter
Heat:1
1 2737
2 2606
3 2837
4 2559
5 2004
300 meter
Heat:2
1 2879
2 3126
3 2595
4 2946
5 2746

29/12/12 Gent

Cad V Time

MERCENIER ALICE
SEMENOU ANNABELLE
VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY
DEFOSSE MAEVA
CLAUS HANNE

LAGROU ILKE

DE BAENE HANNE
STAELENS EMMA
PAUWELS CELIEN
WOLFCARIUS THERESA
VERHOOGHE FRAN

VAN DAMME DAGMAR
SEYNAEVE DELPHINE
CLAMAR MAUD

HIROUX LAURE-ANNE
DUFEYS CAROLE
CAMBIER JOKE

HENRY MORGANE

SUDI DANIELLA
MATON MARIE

Sch V Time

MAUDENS HANNE
COPPENOLLE EMMA
PAEPE ZENAID

DE MAREZ MANON

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY

Sch V Time

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
CARPENTIER IRMA

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
VLAEMINCK EMMA

:18:12

:18:25

:18:25

98
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99

99

97
96
96
97
97

96
96
97
96
97

STAX Indoormeeting

HERV
CABW

O0SGA
AVMO
HAC

HAC
DAC
STAX
AVMO
RCG
HAC
HUY
RCT
SMAC
RCG
RESC
RESC
AVMO

DEIN
ACME
AVR

RESC

ACME
AVMO
DEIN
RAM
RCG

e e e N T = U S Gy S Gy B Gy i Y

Z
=<

40.
42.
42.
43.
43.

43.
43.
44,
44,
46.

.55
.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45
.40
.40
.40
.35
.35
.30
.30
.30
.30
.25

81
23
78
23
39

56
64
21
84
70



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25

Heat:3

1 2926 BOGAERT JANA 96 VS 42.60

2 2560 DECOCK JUTTA 96 AVR 43.46

3 2923 VALCK MAURY 97 ZELE 43.85

4 2524 DECAESTECKER SILKE 97 RCG 45.73

5 2597 DE VOS SOETKIN 96 ASVO 45.92

6 2204 KASSIANOFFEF SYLVIE 96 RESC 47.04

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25

Heat:4

1 2074 CARBONNELLE PAULINE 96 USTA 43.84

2 2145 LIESSENS MAGALI 96 CRAC 46 .02

3 2738 MOORTGAT KATRIEN 96 VS 46 .23

4 2822 VERMEERSCH LOTTE 97 RCG 46 .27

5 9849 PEETERS CATHELIJN NED 47.38

6 2829 HUYGHE RUTH 97 HAMM 49.28

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25

Heat:5

1 2603 POLET FELICE 97 DEIN 46.72

2 2916 TEETAERT CHLOE 97 KAAG 47.63
2802 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO DIS
2120 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 ACLE 47.85
2790 VAN ACKER ALLTEN 97 KAAG 48.99
2888 VAN DURME MARGOT 96 ASVO 49.80

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25

Heat:6

1 2129 RALEMBERT FLEURINE 97 RESC 45.28

2 2891 LAURENT DAPHNE 97 AVKA 46.83

3 2881 VAN DE VELDE JANA 96 VS 47.19

4 3008 LIPPEVELD JOLIEN 97 VOLH 47.80

5 2256 DOISON ROMANE 97 OSGA 48.64

6 2724 VANDEN NEST VICKY 97 LEBB 51.17

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25

Heat:7

1 2300 MAZY SANDRINE 97 FCHA 47.10

2 2647 DUPONT AMANDINE 96 ASVO 48.64

3 2518 BIEBUYCK MONA 96 RCG 48.69

4 2648 DE WAELE MAATIKE 97 ASVO 49.16

5 3032 DOBBELAER JILL 96 ACW 50.42



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25
Heat:8
1 3148 VANDECAUTER JOYCE 97 RCT 46.78
2 2062 DOMANIECKI CELINE 97 OSGA 50.25
3 2016 THEYS CHLOE 96 FLEU 50.68
4 2338 AYDOGDU MAIDE FCHA 52.17
2702 DE MULDER FRAN 97 STAX DNS
300 meter Sch VvV Time :18:25
Heat:9
1 2607 VANSTEENBRUGGE ELLEN 97 DEIN 48.05
2 2073 LECOUVET NOEMIE 96 USTA 48.54
3 2131 GALLET PHILIPPINE 96 USTA 48.88
4 2576 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE 97 SPBO 50.13
5 3040 THIRY ELLEN 97 DAC 52.43
6 2103 WILMOTTE LISA 97 USTA 53.18
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:1
1 2997 DOOM ALEXANDER 97 AVR 35.98
2 2625 MEES JEF 96 ACHL 36.05
3 2365 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN 96 USBW 37.04
4 2644 DE VOOGHT JASPER 96 DEIN 37.09
5 2186 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 38.71
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:2
1 2954 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER 96 ASVO 37.05
2 9899 VANDENHOECKE ARTHUR RESC 37.50
3 9877 OUWE HAND JOHAN NED 38.46
4 2836 VAN DORPE MIDAS 96 KAAG 39.69
5 2947 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT 97 LYRA 39.91
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:3
1 2855 ALSTON ARKAD 96 KAAG 37.52
2 2866 VERBRAEKEL NIELS 96 VS 37.76
3 3208 COOMAN ARNO 96 OEH 38.90
4 2734 SERCU OLIVIER 96 AZW 39.15
5 2075 SPIGELEER NICOLAS 96 USBW 39.49
6 2825 TORFS DAAN 97 BRAB 41.21



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:4
1 2894 VERHASSELT YANNICK 96 HAMM 38.49
2 2790 GEEROMS JEROEN 96 LOND 38.56
3 2733 SERCU JULIEN 96 AZW 38.57
4 3036 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN 96 ACME 39.47
5 2802 VEEKMAN EGON 97 ACG 39.92
6 2688 WILLEM WARD 97 OB 40.12
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:5
1 3289 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN 97 OB 38.23
2 3096 VIERBERGEN TOON 97 VOLH 38.87
3 2409 SCALISI MIRCO CRAC 39.96
4 2892 VERBEKE PIETER 97 STAX 40.51
5 2837 VAN HEESVELDE DRIES 97 KAAG 41.61
6 9890 VAN EIJCK PASCAL NED 42.52
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:6
1 2727 MATON MATHIJS 97 AVMO 38.83
2 9617 CATY DYLAN CRAC 39.58
3 2564 DECAESTECKER JOLAN 96 RCG 40.17
4 2907 DE BAETS ANTON 96 RIEM 40.22
5 3030 SPIESSENS ARNE 97 AVMO 40.90
6 2805 DE KONINCK STIJN 97 OB 42 .50
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:7
1 2992 VANHEMEL PIETER 96 ACW 39.59
2 2794 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 41.32
3046 DORAENE ELROY 96 ATLA  DIS
4 2712 GOETEYN JOREN 97 KAAG 41.061
5 2791 SPINNOY LARS 97 LOND 41.74

3204 KALANDULA FABIANO* 96 SPVI DNS
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48
Heat:8
1 2623 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 39.23
2 3011 D'HONDT JONATHAN 96 VS 40.07
3 2261 RYCKEWAERT MAXIME 97 CSDY 40.32
4 3102 JANSSENS KAMIEL 96 SGOL 40.99
5 2566 RAMAPHELE KEITH 96 RCG 41.91
6 2204 CARBONNELLE AUGUSTIN 96 USTA 42 .30



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48

Heat:9

1 2012 HENDRICK QUENTIN 96 RESC 39.77
2 2609 DE WAELE JARNE 97 STAX 42.13
3 2052 VAN LAETHEM JEREMY 97 WS 42 .42
4 2959 HIELE TOBIAS 97 AVKA 43.98
5 3016 HAGEN MICHIEL 96 VMOL 48.40
6 9891 VAN DER POL PIM NED 48.82
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48

Heat:10

1 2416 PUKU-TOKO CHRISTIAN RESC 39.55
2 3077 VAN DER KELEN JOCHEN 97 HAMM 41.62
3 2297 DEDEYCKER HUGO 96 USTA 42 .25
4 3132 THIRY CHRISTOPHE 96 DAC 42 .28
5 2292 BLANCKAERT BENOIT 96 USTA 46 .25
6 9611 BLANCKAERT PAUL USTA 47.70
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48

Heat:11

1 3063 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS 96 RCT 38.14
2 2260 SEMENOU BRYAN 97 CABW 38.70
3 2411 AYDOGDU DENIZ FCHA 41.60
4 2610 EGGERMONT JAN 97 STAX 42.08
5 9884 ZENFOUR MOUAD RESC 42 .54
300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48

Heat:12

1 2051 LETELLIER SIMON 96 WS 41 .94
2 2873 VERVYNCK THOMAS 97 DEIN 42 .62
3 9618 BUYL BORIS RESC 43.27
4 2699 RIJDANT THOMAS 96 ACG 44 .31

2432 MABILLE FLORENT CBAC DNS

300 meter Sch Men Time :18:48

Heat:13

1 3204 KALANDULA FABIANO* 96 SPVI 40.07
2 2608 NDEZE JOZER 96 BRAB 42 .35
3 2314 DE BUSSCHER VALENTIN 97 CSDY 42 .56
4 2324 RENARD LOIC 97 FCHA 43.22
5 2857 VAN MALDEREN ANTHONY 97 KAAG 43.37



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad V Time :19:02
Heat:1
1 1428 GOOVAERTS HEIKE 98 DUFF
2 786 TIMMERMAN LARISSA 98 DEIN 11.92
3 1061 LUCAS VIE 98 ASVO 11.03
4 732 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE 98 ZA 10.43
5 1114 SAMYN TILDE 98 STAX 9.85
6 1246 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA 99 ACW 9.21
7 155 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99 USTA 9.20
8 1550 PAUWELS CELIEN 99 DAC 9.10
9 951 VAN DE VIJVER CARO 99 ACBR 9.10
10 702 VAN LOOCK HANNE 99 DCLA 9.09
11 90 DEFOSSE MAEVA 98 OSGA 8.95
12 102 VANHERPE OPHELIE 98 USTA 8.85
13 760 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL 8.64
14 1329 MORTIERS LIO 98 AVKA 8.49
15 1160 VAN BUGGENHOUT ANOUK 98 SPBO 8.34
16 9808 VAN DER HETJDEN EVA NED 8.21
17 1449 BULCKE MARLTIES 99 HAC 8.17
18 946 MARTENS CATHO 99 ATLA  7.86
19 1191 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE 98 AVKA 7.79
20 1166 DE COCK DANAE 99 SPBO 7.73
21 33 CLAMAR MAUD 99 HUY 7.62
22 1392 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE 99 VOLH 7.45
23 1368 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE 99 HAC 7.42
24 972 CAMBIER JOKE 99 RCG 7.26
25 660 GOOSSENS LIESBETH 99 AVZK 7.24
26 1012 HANSSENS MARIE 98 ACHL 7.20
27 9863 FOGOLA PAULINE FRA 7.00
28 1108 DE LANGHE EMMA 98 AVMO 6.91
29 9862 MIHOUB LINA FRA 6.87
30 40 DUFEYS CAROLE 99 SMAC 6.71
31 664 BAL LORAN 98 ACBR 6.55
9861 ANCIAUX FLORE FRA NM
300 meter Sen V Time :19:14
Heat:1
1 9856 VAN LEUVEREN NICKY 39.14
2 1268 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 40.48
3 799 TRUSSART VERONIQUE 92 CSDY 41.34
4 1551 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC 41.86
5 9873 PUTS JOYCE NED 42.28



300 meter
Heat:2

1 1261
2 1502
3 983
4 1524
5 1904
300 meter
Heat:3

1 1000
2 257
3 342
4 2013
5 2316
300 meter
Heat:4

1 553
2 340
3 552
4 546
5 3517
300 meter
Heat:5

1 903
2 890
3 344
4 802
5 860
300 meter
Heat:6

1 3892
2 149
3 1562
4 3379
5 3530

29/12/12 Gent

Sen V Time

BUSSENS TINE

VAN ACKER THALIA
ANDRE SEVERINE
VAN EECKE LOUISE
ASTAES MARIE

Sen V Time

GATHON FLORENCE
TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE
HANSSENS ANNELIES
JANQUART NINA
DETIENNE SOPHIE

Sen V Time

DE PRYCK MARLIES

DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH
DE PRYCK ANNELIES

THYS SIEN

PAESEN SONJA

Sen V Time

VERNIMMEN MARIE
COENJAERTS ANNE SOPHIE
VAN HOVE JOKE

GADEYNE LAURENCE
CEPHALE FANNY

Sen V Time

DE ROOCK LIEVE
DESHONS LILY

MOONS ELLEN
BIESEMANS VERA
LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE

:19:14

:19:14

:19:14

:19:14

:19:14

93
86

92
93

94
95
90
74

95
95
95
95
68

92
88
95
89
92

51

91
55
48

STAX Indoormeeting

ACW
ACME
CSD
ASVO

CSDY
DEIN
ACHL

CABW

RCG
RCG
RCG
ACME
LOOI

DAC
USTA
OEH
LOND
OEH

40.
41.
41.
42.
44,

42.
43.
43.
43.
45.

42.
43.
43.
45.
46.

45.
45.
46.
50.
52.

51.
52.
53.
60.
60.

89
77
88
54
10

85
40
43
87
34

57
35
41
34
61

81
82
39
07
28

41
89
22
04
69



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sen V Time :19:14
Heat:7
1 3090 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 51.87
2 9884 RASENBERG INGRID NED 52.00
3 3086 SLABBAERT MIA 69 ASVO 53.50
4 2235 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 53.79
5 3085 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 54.69
9848 JONKERS RIET NED DIS
300 meter Sen V Time :19:14
Heat:8
1 9885 DIELEMAN PATRICIA NED 48.36
2 9868 ACKERMANS TESS NED 49.26
3 1269 HILGERT TOYAH 93 ACW 51.46
4 2954 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 52.51
5 438 SCHRAYEN ELLEN 95 ACW 54.05
6 3990 LAUS CLAIRETTE 54 OEH 57.53
hoogspringen Cad Men Time :19:57
Heat:1
1 1239 SPIESSENS YENTL 99 LYRA 1.70
2 9902 VAN MERODE SVEN NED 1.69
3 129 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 1.66
4 1492 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 1.63
5 1366 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA 1.60
6 1031 DE SCHRYVER CEDRIC 99 HCO 1.60
7 837 CAERELS RIK 98 ACHL 1.55
8 707 CEULEMANS SEPPE 99 AVZK 1.50
9 839 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 1.50
10 1365 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99 LYRA 1.50
11 816 LIPPENS JARNE 98 STAX 1.40
12 9864 EVRARD LEO GRAC 1.40
13 1232 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE 99 SPBRO 1.40
14 877 TIMPERMAN CARL 99 DEIN 1.40
15 912 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 1.40
16 9892 VAN DER POL SAM NED 1.30
888 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL NM
102 SACCHETTO ANTON 98 USTA NM
470 VANTYGHEM ANTOINE OSGA NM
813 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX NM



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:1

1 9869 ARTS JESPER NED 34.46
2 379 ROSSAERT MICHAEL 95 ACW 35.76
3 9859 NUYTINCK STEVEN NED 36.53
4 9855 EERDER JEROEN NED 37.40

666 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO DNS

300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:2

1 2780 HUWEL KLAAS 91 ASVO 35.61
2 399 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO 35.80
3 9620 TATON HUGUES ACLO 35.87
4 1260 VREUX JONATHAN 85 MOHA 37.37
5 1198 KAHIA JEROME 89 CSF 37.45
300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:3

1 2809 AUGUSTYN MAXIM 93 RCG 35.88
2 3053 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN 90 ACW 35.95
3 1501 JAMLTI TARIK 37.02
4 376 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG 37.12
5 3119 SABBE WOUTER 85 RCG 38.05
300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:4

1 1499 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN WS 37.42
2 3038 PEETERS MATTHIAS 88 LYRA 37.44
3 1261 RAETS MICHAEL 84 WS 37.57
4 769 DE CRAENE WANNES 95 OB 37.90

2685 THEIJS NIELS 92 ACA DIS

300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:5

1 2774 ROTSAERT TIBO 90 AZW 35.85
2 9903 VAN RHEE RIKKERT NED 36.54
3 1210 PARISIS JEAN LOUP 93 DS 36.80
4 568 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94 ACME 37.25
5 1293 DUMONT JEREMIE 84 USTA 37.39



29/12/12 Gent STAX Indoormeeting

300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:6

1 482 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ 95 RCG 36.86
2 4681 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG 36.92
3 635 PICAVET TIM 95 ZELE 37.25
4 9871 KNOOPS PAUL NED 37.68
5 1282 DELLOYE RAPHAEL 89 USTA 37.89
6 6365 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 DAC 58.63
300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:7

1 2372 COOLS TIM 91 BRAB 37.11
2 390 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 37.64
3 122 CHIROUX ADRIEN 95 USBW 38.30
4 614 MAES GERBEN 94 VS 38.69
5 576 REMMERY JELLE 94 VS 39.20
6 485 DEQUICK JEROEN 95 ACP 39.31
300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:8

1 6671 BONTE DIRK 66 RAM 38.33
2 359 PAUSENBERGER YVES 95 KAAG 38.57
3 2543 ROGGEMAN KENNETH 92 VS 38.78
4 2416 BOLLAERT BRAM 92 VS 39.92
5 627 DE GROOT JONAS 95 Vs 41.05
6 1302 DENYS JONATHAN 90 RCAS 41.96
300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:9

1 1938 D'HAEMER LAURENZ 88 RCG 37.98
2 1856 PIETERAERENS FILIP 90 STAX 38.18
3 28 DUJARDIN BENOIT 95 USTA 39.45
4 85 BLONDIAU CHRISTOPHER 94 FLEU 40.97
5 552 ALBERT BRENT 95 ADD 41.81

461 APERS GILLES 95 KAAG DNS

300 meter Sen Men Time :19:59

Heat:10

1 9901 KRANSE SAM NED 38.13
2 4912 PIERONI JOHAN 70 ACHL 38.65
3 2732 VANDEWALLE JEROEN 85 AVR 39.81
4 471 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS 95 VS 40.25
5 408 VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 41.23
6 9898 VAN VLAENDEREN DAVID 41.66



300 meter
Heat:11
1 2862
2 7
3 5123
4 4716
5 6485
6 4830
300 meter
Heat:12
1 236
2 1191
3 5795
4 3403
5 9870
6 4737
300 meter
Heat:13
1 3700
2 2205
3 9883
4 4012
5 9878
6 3748
300 meter
Heat:14
1 1406
2 200
3 5318
4 5468
5 4898
6 3540
300 meter
Heat:15
1 3087
2 460
3 3528
4 3794
3890
2148

29/12/12 Gent

Sen Men Time :19:59

LAFORT IARRE
LALMAND MARTIN
RIJDANT PASCAL

DE PAUW FRANKY
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
DEPUYDT PATRICK

Sen Men Time :19:59

BERNARD JORDAN
VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY
VAN STEENBERGE MARIO
THEYS LUCIEN

ARTS RENE

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS

Sen Men Time :19:59

GOBERT BENOIT
ROTTIERS JORIS
RASENBERG RONALD
BERTRAND MICHEL
OUWEHAND MARTINUS
SEPTROUX FREDERIC

Sen Men Time :19:59

BRANCA STEPHANE
BRAHMI NASSIM
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
CAMBIER PIET
HILGERT ERIK
NYSTEN BERNARD

Sen Men Time :19:59

BELIEN CIS

DE BAETS LUKAS
DELOOR CEDRIC
LEMONNIER THIERRY*
MALICE DAVID

DE PROFT MICHIEL

93
95
69
68
72
64

93
71
62

64

677
86

60

69

64
62
64
62

93
95

68
71
90

STAX Indoormeeting

STAX
FCHA
ACG
STAX
AZW

CRAC
CABW
STAX
FLEU
NED
RAM

UAC
LOND
NED
CRAC
NED
UAC

RESC
RESC
AVKA
RCG
ACW
CSDY

ACW
STAX
O0SGA
RESC
ATH
LEBB

38.
40.
41.
42.
42.
42.

40.
41.
42.
42.
43.
43.

43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
46.

40.
44,
45.
48.
48.
52.

40.
42.
49.
50.
DNF
DNS

48
93
83
29
42
82

02
91
20
59
14
21

00
92
16
19
49
76

45
50
60
21
92
69

96
71
20
21



300 meter
Heat:16

9874
22
9615
9613
5790
3718

N U W N

1000 meter
Heat:1

1223
1244
1262
9875
9904
155
916
9861

O J O U~ W DN

1000 meter

Heat:1
1027
1273
984
9616
87
833
999
9905
9876

0 9814
2613

H O 0 J O U b W NN

29/12/12 Gent

Sen Men

DE HAAS WILLART
QUEVIT ALEXANDRE
ROLLINGER RAMON
EMKOW GEERT
VANDAMME WOUTER
GUICHART WILLIAM

Cad V Time

SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE

PIERONI MESSALINA

STAX Indoormeeting

Time

DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE

BOUMAN
HUIJBEN NIDA

CARBONELLE STEPHANIE

CROES ELINE
ANCIAUX FLORE

Cad Men

DE SMET DRIES
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
KEULEN YOURI
PLUMAT SOFIAN

DE ROP MICHIEL
DEMEYERE KAREL
HUIJBEN JURAS
OUWE HAND JORDI
SINKE TOMMIE
KINGET LOEWIS

Time

:19:59

:20:15

:20:17

94

74

99
98
98

99
99

98
98
98

99

98
99

97

NED
O0SGA
NED
NED
STAX
OSGA

ATAC
LOOI

NED
NED
USTA
DUFF
FRA

LEBB
ATAC
KAPE
NED
OSGA
ACW
ACKO
NED
NED
NED
OB

39.
40.
41.
42.
45.
47.

s W W w W W w

W W W W wND DD DD

95
85
15
07
38
40

:11.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:18.
:25.
:03.
:06.

:51.
:51.
:54.
:57.
:58.
:01.
:07.
:20.
:27.
42,

DNS

77
09
54
91
14
66
51
71

29
65
34
97
79
11
49
80
07
21
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1000 meter Sch Vv Time :20:18
Heat:1
1 2019 CHARLIER ELINE
2 2852 DEFER LUNA
3 2081 BOSSUT MATHILDE
4 3115 VERMIJS SAAR
5 2030 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE
6 2829 HUYGHE RUTH
7 3034 MOREELS LARA
8 2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
9 2702 DE MULDER FRAN
2006 TSHIASUMA JESSIE
1000 meter Sch VvV Time :20:20
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1 2006 TSHIASUMA JESSIE
2 2019 CHARLIER ELINE
3 2852 DEFER LUNA
4 2081 BOSSUT MATHILDE
5 3115 VERMIJS SAAR
6 2030 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE
7 2829 HUYGHE RUTH
8 3034 MOREELS LARA
9 2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
10 2702 DE MULDER FRAN
1000 meter Sen V Time :20:41
Heat:1
1 1456 WYNS JENNA
2 1369 SEGERS SARA
3 1475 ROSSAERT MIREILLE
4 1500 BALCAEN SARINA
5 1761 VAN MAELE HEIDIT
6 411 DEVAERE EMMA
7 834 BENOIT STEPHANIE
8 216 MEULEMAN LORE
9 1578 DECORTE MALOE
10 1549 DE VOS KIM
11 3392 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA
12 500 VANDERMEEREN EVA
13 3414 MOENS HILDE
14 3380 PAS CHRISTEL

97
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
96

96
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
97

93
85
90
93
78
95
88
95
93
91
75
95
64
63

HERV
HCO
ATH
DAC
ACLO
HAMM
DAC
USTA
STAX
RESC

RESC
HERV
HCO
ATH
DAC
ACLO
HAMM
DAC
USTA
STAX

VAC
SPVI
OB
RIEM
VAC
ASVO
ACLO
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
RCG
ASVO
ACDL
LOND

W W W wWww w w w w

DNS

W W W wwwwwww

B W W w w wwwwwwddDNdDND

:17.
:18.
:19.
:21.
:25.
:26.
:32.
:42.
:49.

:16.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:21.
:25.
:26.
:32.
42,
:49.

:55.
:55.
:55.
:08.
:09.
:16.
:18.
:20.
:21.
:24.
:28.
:33.
:51.
122,

36
50
58
28
34
65
66
48
25

82
36
50
58
28
34
65
66
48
25

15
30
68
36
91
44
64
03
33
30
79
13
12
50
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1000 meter Sch Men Time :21:01

Heat:1

1 2068 COLQUHOUN TIMOTE 97 DS 2:46.01
2 2613 KINGET LOEWIS 97 OB 2:46.43
3 2773 CORNELUS RUBEN 96 OB 2:52.46
4 2641 LEFEBVRE DAAN 97 ASVO 2:53.10
5 3007 DE LATHOUWER LAURENS 97 VS 2:53.35
6 2619 DE ROP PIETER 96 ACW 2:55.14
7 2205 CARBONNELLE THOMAS 96 USTA 3:05.10
8 2002 DEBROUX ROMAIN 97 FLEU 3:05.12
9 2468 GALLET NICOLAS USTA 3:06.70
10 2366 SALSBY JULES* 96 USBW 3:07.13
11 3038 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON 97 RCG 3:07.56
12 9621 HEYMANS ALEXANDER 3:07.95
13 2858 ROBBENS DIETER 97 ASVO 3:13.42
14 2352 BAL NICOLAS 96 USTA 3:19.82

9891 VAN DER POL PIM NED DNS

1000 meter Sen Men Time :21:01

Heat:1

1 9869 ARTS JESPER NED 2:31.40
2 356 BOTTERMAN AARON 94 KAAG 2:32.45
3 1501 JAMLTI TARIK 2:35.23
4 4204 HSAINE JAWAD 2:35.72
5 3109 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE 93 FLAC 2:36.37
6 63 DUMONT NICOLAS 95 HERV 2:37.15
7 360 DE RUYTER PAUL 95 KAAG 2:37.43
8 1981 ROGGE SIMON 89 ASVO 2:38.92

10 9906 SASSI MOHAMED RESC 2:42.58

12 1249 MAHTIA SEBASTIEN 86 FCHA 2:46.44



1000 meter
Heat:2

9900
2118
457
1248
2179
1301
5269
2257
1524
1255
551
3596

H P O 0 J O U b W NN -

= O

1000 meter
Heat:3

1170
1120
53
29
492
1112
83
1321
6021
400
4643
688

H P O 0 J O U b W N -

= O

1000 meter
Heat:4

119
120
80
81
4988
1247
5534
5586
3762
4983
4673

H P O 0 J O U b wWw NN -

= O

Sen Men Time :21:01

DE JONG JOOST
DEMEYERE PIETER
DEMEYERE MAARTEN
RENARD ARNAUD
BIEBAUT KEVIN
YAGOUBI MOHAMMED
VERKAEMER BART
VANROOSE PIETER
JADAT FRANCOIS
BASTIEN FRANCOIS
NEVEN JORRIT
COURTOIS VINCENT

Sen Men Time :21:01

FORMULE THIBAUT
MICHOTTE VINCENT
NUTTENS CYRILLE
RUSCART BENOIT
MOONS HANNES
COLONVAL NICOLAS
DELPLANCQ SIMON
LUCION ALEXANDRE
DE BAETS FRITS
GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
VRANKEN WIM
TORBEYNS JEF

Sen Men Time :21:01

GUILLICK ANTOINE
DESART MAXIME

NOEL ADRIEN

NOEL ENZO

GOETHALS JURGEN
VANDENBERGE NICOLAS
VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL
DE BLANDER GUY
VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN
DEMETTER PIETER

VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD

87
95

93
92
76
88

88
94
75

86
87
94
95
95
86
95
90
61
94
68
95

95
94
95
95
72
90
58
677
64
72
51
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NED
ACKO
ACKO

RCG

RCAS
AVMO
MACW

WS
ADD
CABW

ACLO
WS
USTA
USTA
OB
FLEU
ACLO
ACLO
RCG
ASVO
BVAC
DAC

FCHA
FCHA
FCHA
FCHA
ASVO
FCHA
LOND
ACG

CABW
ASVO
BVAC

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNS

DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNS

W W W LW wND DD

:34.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:41.
:42.
:42.
:43.
:45.
:45.
:56.

:39.
42,
:43.
:46.
:47.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:50.
:51.
:57.

:45.
:46.
:51.
:53.
:54.
:55.
:00.
:02.
:08.
:12.
:14.

19
17
51
74
13
16
49
83
21
59
32

96
35
40
18
50
01
70
70
12
30
23

16
90
45
55
84
10
91
05
75
80
29



1000 meter
Heat:5

1 575
2 697
3 688
4 2271
5 2205
6 3700
7 5530
8 3702
9 5468
10 3748
11 4209
12 3794
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Sen Men Time

VAN DER BURGT THIJS
LESIRE ALEXANDER
TORBEYNS JEF
MEULEMAN THOMAS
ROTTIERS JORIS
GOBERT BENOIT
GEEROMS KRIS
DUTRIFOY JEAN BAPTISTE
CAMBIER PIET
SEPTROUX FREDERIC
LEGAST RENE
LEMONNIER THIERRY*

94
95
95
87
86
677
61
76
62
69

68

STAX Indoormeeting

RCG
AVR
DAC
KAAG
LOND
UAC
LOND
UAC
RCG
UAC
UAC
RESC

W W W W wwwwwNd NN

:48.
:49.
:51.
:03.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:29.
:36.
:36.
:41.

75
34
89
16
90
74
12
33
16
15
54
677



